
Resultat
P12 (2006) 60 m Heat 1       
                 

1  Edvin Sidwall 06 Täby IS 8.80 q
2  Joel Billing 06 Turebergs FK 9.18 PB
3  Leon Borgedahl 06 Täby IS 9.21
4  Vilmer Säll 06 Huddinge AIS 9.42 PB
5  Oscar Pettersson 06 IFK Lidingö 9.52
6  Asil Ares Savaskan 06 Hässelby SK 9.79
7  Daniel Opdahl 06 Turebergs FK 10.17
8  Oskar Kruse 06 Turebergs FK 10.20 PB

   

P12 (2006) 60 m Heat 2       
                 

1  Elias Kapell 06 Hammarby IF 8.64 q
2  Alexander Hägg 06 Hässelby SK 9.38
3  Isak Westergren Olofsson 06 Turebergs FK 9.44
4  Henrik Avebäck 06 Hammarby IF 9.57
5  Filip Hessle 06 Turebergs FK 10.04
6  Jakob Bergström 06 Turebergs FK 10.14
7  Neo Holgersson 06 Turebergs FK 10.15 PB

   

P12 (2006) 60 m Heat 3       
                 

1  Jonathan Edberg 06 Turebergs FK 8.91 q
2  Karl Ottfalk 06 IFK Lidingö 9.05 q PB
3  Filip Winström 06 Hässelby SK 9.18
4  Lucas Källman 06 Turebergs FK 9.46 PB
5  Lowe Barkvall 06 Turebergs FK 9.81
6  James Singh 06 Turebergs FK 10.11 PB
7  Gabriel Vaalundi 06 Hanvikens SK 11.42

  Felix Tropan 06 Huddinge AIS DNS
   

P12 (2006) 60 m Heat 4       
                 

1  Elias Dahlström 06 Täby IS 8.88 q PB
2  Filip Seltén 06 Österhaninge IF 9.26
3  Jonah Heldt 06 Hässelby SK 9.74
4  Gustav Gandeus 06 Vallentuna FK 9.75
5  Filip Cedérus 06 Huddinge AIS 9.77
6  Samir Fekari 06 Bålsta IK 10.43
7  Erik Alteskog 06 Hammarby IF 10.81 PB
8  Leo Marcus 06 Huddinge AIS 10.88

   

P12 (2006) 60 m Heat 5       
                 

1  William Loqvist 06 Hammarby IF 8.74 q PB
2  Ludvig Danielsson 06 Hanvikens SK 8.90 q
3  John Bäck 06 Turebergs FK 9.17 q PB
4  Gustav Welander 06 Hässelby SK 9.26
5  Ludwig Holzapfel 06 Danderyds SK 9.63
6  Love Wadström 06 Danderyds SK 9.81 PB
7  Alfred Bergkvist 06 Huddinge AIS 10.30
8  Jacob Rappe 06 Turebergs FK 10.56

   

P12 (2006) 60 m Final       
                 

1  Elias Kapell 06 Hammarby IF 8.51 SB
2  William Loqvist 06 Hammarby IF 8.72 PB
3  Edvin Sidwall 06 Täby IS 8.80
4  Ludvig Danielsson 06 Hanvikens SK 8.82
5  Jonathan Edberg 06 Turebergs FK 8.93
6  Elias Dahlström 06 Täby IS 9.02
7  Karl Ottfalk 06 IFK Lidingö 9.12

  John Bäck 06 Turebergs FK DNS
   

P12 (2006) 600 m A       
                 

1  Karl Ottfalk 06 IFK Lidingö 1:46.56 MR PB
2  Vilhelm Psilander 06 IFK Lidingö 1:48.87
3  Elias Kapell 06 Hammarby IF 1:50.86
4  John Bäck 06 Turebergs FK 1:52.52
5  Alexander Hägg 06 Hässelby SK 1:52.98 PB
6  Lowe Barkvall 06 Turebergs FK 1:53.16 PB
7  Erik Hagman 06 Väsby IK Friidrott 1:54.82 PB
8  William Loqvist 06 Hammarby IF 1:54.85
9  Leon Borgedahl 06 Täby IS 1:55.06

  Lucas Källman 06 Turebergs FK DNS
   

P12 (2006) 600 m B       
                 

1  Filip Winström 06 Hässelby SK 1:52.14
2  Gustav Welander 06 Hässelby SK 1:56.37
3  James Singh 06 Turebergs FK 2:05.67 PB



4  Jack Atterlöf 06 Hammarby IF 2:12.13
5  Jacob Rappe 06 Turebergs FK 2:12.35 PB
6  Neo Holgersson 06 Turebergs FK 2:14.25
7  Alfred Bergkvist 06 Huddinge AIS 2:17.63
8  Jonah Heldt 06 Hässelby SK 2:18.72
9  Gabriel Vaalundi 06 Hanvikens SK 2:40.86

   

P12 (2006) 600 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heat pl  
1  Karl Ottfalk 06 IFK Lidingö 1:46.56 1 1 MR PB
2  Vilhelm Psilander 06 IFK Lidingö 1:48.87 1 2
3  Elias Kapell 06 Hammarby IF 1:50.86 1 3
4  Filip Winström 06 Hässelby SK 1:52.14 2 1
5  John Bäck 06 Turebergs FK 1:52.52 1 4
6  Alexander Hägg 06 Hässelby SK 1:52.98 1 5 PB
7  Lowe Barkvall 06 Turebergs FK 1:53.16 1 6 PB
8  Erik Hagman 06 Väsby IK Friidrott 1:54.82 1 7 PB
9  William Loqvist 06 Hammarby IF 1:54.85 1 8

10  Leon Borgedahl 06 Täby IS 1:55.06 1 9
11  Gustav Welander 06 Hässelby SK 1:56.37 2 2
12  James Singh 06 Turebergs FK 2:05.67 2 3 PB
13  Jack Atterlöf 06 Hammarby IF 2:12.13 2 4
14  Jacob Rappe 06 Turebergs FK 2:12.35 2 5 PB
15  Neo Holgersson 06 Turebergs FK 2:14.25 2 6
16  Alfred Bergkvist 06 Huddinge AIS 2:17.63 2 7
17  Jonah Heldt 06 Hässelby SK 2:18.72 2 8
18  Gabriel Vaalundi 06 Hanvikens SK 2:40.86 2 9

  Lucas Källman 06 Turebergs FK DNS 1
   

P12 (2006) Höjd       
                 

1  Jonathan Edberg 06 Turebergs FK 1.45 PB
2  Lucas Källman 06 Turebergs FK 1.33
3  Elias Kapell 06 Hammarby IF 1.33 PB
4  Joel Billing 06 Turebergs FK 1.33 PB
5  Alexander Hägg 06 Hässelby SK 1.28 PB
6  Erik Hagman 06 Väsby IK Friidrott 1.28 PB
7  Asil Ares Savaskan 06 Hässelby SK 1.28
8  Vilmer Säll 06 Huddinge AIS 1.23
8  John Bäck 06 Turebergs FK 1.23

10  Ludvig Danielsson 06 Hanvikens SK 1.23
10  Jonah Heldt 06 Hässelby SK 1.23 PB
12  William Loqvist 06 Hammarby IF 1.18
12  Leo Marcus 06 Huddinge AIS 1.18
14  Jack Atterlöf 06 Hammarby IF 1.13
15  Lowe Barkvall 06 Turebergs FK 1.13
16  Oskar Kruse 06 Turebergs FK 1.13
17  Henrik Avebäck 06 Hammarby IF 1.08
17  Filip Hessle 06 Turebergs FK 1.08
19  Gabriel Vaalundi 06 Hanvikens SK 1.08
20  Filip Cedérus 06 Huddinge AIS 1.08
20  Jacob Rappe 06 Turebergs FK 1.08
22  Erik Alteskog 06 Hammarby IF 1.03 PB

                                   

0.98 1.03 1.08 1.13 1.18 1.23 1.28 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.47 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60
V Säll - o o o o o xxx
O Kruse o o o xxo xxx
E Hagman - o o o o o xo xxx
L Källman - - - o o o o o xxx
J Edberg - - - - - o o o o xo xo o xxx
H Avebäck - xo o xxx
E Alteskog xxo o xxx
L Danielsson o o o xo o xo xxx
W Loqvist - o xxo o o xxx
J Bäck - - - - - o xxx
E Kapell - - - - o o xo o xxx
J Heldt - o o o xo xo xxx
F Hessle o xo o xxx
J Rappe o xo xxo xxx
J Billing - - - o o o o xo xxx
J Atterlöf o o o o xxx
F Cedérus o xo xxo xxx
G Vaalundi o o xo xxx
A Hägg - - o o o xo o xxx
A A Savaskan o xo o o o o xxo xxx
L Marcus xo o o xo o xxx
L Barkvall o o xo o xxx
P12 (2006) Kula 3.0 kg       
                 

1  Elias Kapell 06 Hammarby IF 8.62
2  Elias Dahlström 06 Täby IS 8.57
3  Jonathan Edberg 06 Turebergs FK 8.37
4  Jacob Semb-Josefson 06 Turebergs FK 7.26
5  Felix Holmqvist 06 Hanvikens SK 7.06
6  Daniel Opdahl 06 Turebergs FK 7.04
7  Joel Billing 06 Turebergs FK 6.86
8  Isak Westergren Olofsson 06 Turebergs FK 6.44
9  Leon Borgedahl 06 Täby IS 6.38

10  Filip Seltén 06 Österhaninge IF 6.33
11  Jacob Rappe 06 Turebergs FK 6.30
12  Jakob Bergström 06 Turebergs FK 5.88
13  Vilmer Säll 06 Huddinge AIS 5.83
14  Oskar Kruse 06 Turebergs FK 5.79
15  Gabriel Vaalundi 06 Hanvikens SK 5.77



16  Oscar Pettersson 06 IFK Lidingö 5.76
17  Erik Hagman 06 Väsby IK Friidrott 5.73
18  Alfred Bergkvist 06 Huddinge AIS 5.73
19  William Loqvist 06 Hammarby IF 5.52
20  Neo Holgersson 06 Turebergs FK 5.47
21  Samir Fekari 06 Bålsta IK 5.42
22  Leo Marcus 06 Huddinge AIS 5.22
23  James Singh 06 Turebergs FK 4.83
24  Filip Cedérus 06 Huddinge AIS 4.42
25  Erik Alteskog 06 Hammarby IF 3.55

               

F Cedérus 4.42 3.23 4.24
J Bergström 5.30 5.88 5.04
E Hagman 5.73 5.31 5.17
J Billing 6.40 6.43 6.86
O Kruse 5.58 5.79 5.54
E Dahlström 7.72 8.45 8.57
J Singh 4.70 4.83 4.60
E Alteskog 3.30 3.48 3.55
F Seltén 6.21 6.33 6.10
G Vaalundi 5.77 5.30 4.43
Westergren Olofs 6.21 5.93 6.44
E Kapell 8.16 8.53 8.62
L Marcus 4.63 5.22 4.77
A Bergkvist X 5.17 5.73
N Holgersson 4.86 5.47 5.19
F Holmqvist 6.87 7.06 6.37
J Rappe 5.98 6.30 5.89
W Loqvist 4.39 5.52 5.48
J Edberg 7.97 8.04 8.37
V Säll 5.23 5.83 5.25
O Pettersson X 5.76 4.42
D Opdahl 6.22 7.04 6.49
L Borgedahl 6.38 5.79 6.21
S Fekari 5.42 5.24 5.21
J Semb-Josefson 6.72 7.26 7.18
P11 (2007) 60 m Heat 1       
                 

1  Simon Lindström 07 Turebergs FK 9.13 q
2  Joar Eriksson 07 Turebergs FK 9.53
3  Hannes Rehbinder 07 Hellas FK 9.58
4  Simon Svartengren 07 KFUM Örebro 9.66 PB
5  Henrik Deresiewicz 07 Sundbybergs IK 9.93
6  Vilhelm Lood Falgen 07 Turebergs FK 10.10
7  Simon Axelsson 07 Hellas FK 10.61
8  Svante Ramel Ternhag 07 Hammarby IF 10.75

   

P11 (2007) 60 m Heat 2       
                 

1  David Berglund 07 AIK Friidrott 8.99 q PB
2  Jakob Lennermark 07 Turebergs FK 9.39
3  Olof Rehbinder 07 Hellas FK 9.63
4  Alexander Kronqvist 07 Danderyds SK 10.00
5  Ludvig Ellgren 07 Turebergs FK 10.02
6  Rasmus Zander 07 Hanvikens SK 10.50
7  Dante Öberg 07 Hanvikens SK 10.96
8  Alexander Larsson 07 Hammarby IF 11.27

   

P11 (2007) 60 m Heat 3       
                 

1  Adrian Kylington 07 Hammarby IF 8.80 q
2  Theodor Yngström 07 Mälarö SOK 8.82 q PB
3  Jacob Norsell 07 Täby IS 9.29 q PB
4  Melker Larm 07 Turebergs FK 9.61
5  Folke Malmén 07 Hanvikens SK 9.66
6  Max Lann 07 KFUM Örebro 10.50 PB
7  Viktor Holmertz 07 Turebergs FK 10.76 PB

   

P11 (2007) 60 m Heat 4       
                 

1  Arvid Tiberg 07 Turebergs FK 9.50
2  Alexander Mickelson 07 Turebergs FK 9.86 PB
3  Felix Bodin 07 Rånäs 4H 10.13
4  Theo Carlström Cousins 07 Hammarby IF 10.24
5  Simon Henjeby 07 Hanvikens SK 10.34
6  Jakob Fryklund Nilsagård 07 Turebergs FK 10.67

  Victor Gil 07 Hanvikens SK DNS
  Alfred Eriksson 07 Hanvikens SK DNS

   

P11 (2007) 60 m Heat 5       
                 

1  Liam Dovander 07 Turebergs FK 9.44
2  Walter Hedblom 07 Söderhamns IF 9.45
3  Edvin Huss 07 Turebergs FK 9.79
4  Alexander Sand 07 IFK Tumba 9.96
5  Gustav Snis 07 Turebergs FK 10.17
6  Valdemar Stålgren 07 Hellas FK 10.75
7  Erik Herre 07 Hammarby IF 10.83
8  Victor Johansson 06 Hammarby IF 10.92

   

P11 (2007) 60 m Heat 6       
                 

1  Jacob Rune 07 Täby IS 9.03 q
2  Elliot Borgedahl 07 Täby IS 9.06 q
3  Anton Roslund 07 Hammarby IF 9.11 q
4  Gustav Rosengren 07 Täby IS 9.31
5  Olle Liljegren 07 Mälarö SOK 9.37
6  Axel Richter Liljegren 07 Turebergs FK 9.56 PB
7  Quincy Hackett 07 Hammarby IF 9.64



8  Erik Håkansson 07 Turebergs FK 10.16
   

P11 (2007) 60 m Final       
                 

1  Adrian Kylington 07 Hammarby IF 8.68
2  Theodor Yngström 07 Mälarö SOK 8.74 PB
3  David Berglund 07 AIK Friidrott 8.90 PB
4  Jacob Rune 07 Täby IS 9.03
5  Jacob Norsell 07 Täby IS 9.06 PB
6  Elliot Borgedahl 07 Täby IS 9.13
7  Anton Roslund 07 Hammarby IF 9.19
8  Simon Lindström 07 Turebergs FK 9.27

   

P11 (2007) 600 m A       
                 

1  Philip Persson 07 Danderyds SK 1:50.97 MR PB
2  Oliver Persson 07 Danderyds SK 1:51.94 PB
3  Leo Papinski 07 Täby IS 1:54.84 PB
4  Melker Larm 07 Turebergs FK 1:55.23 PB
5  Jakob Lennermark 07 Turebergs FK 1:56.86 PB
6  Simon Lindström 07 Turebergs FK 1:58.18 PB
7  Vilhelm Lood Falgen 07 Turebergs FK 2:00.42 PB

  Theodor Yngström 07 Mälarö SOK DNS
  Jacob Rune 07 Täby IS DNS

   

P11 (2007) 600 m B       
                 

1  David Berglund 07 AIK Friidrott 2:01.38 PB
2  Liam Dovander 07 Turebergs FK 2:01.46 PB
3  Arvid Tiberg 07 Turebergs FK 2:07.42
4  Gustav Snis 07 Turebergs FK 2:07.57 PB
5  Iker Garcia Lundström 07 Turebergs FK 2:09.87
6  Alexander Sand 07 IFK Tumba 2:09.93
7  Erik Håkansson 07 Turebergs FK 2:14.81
8  Ludvig Ellgren 07 Turebergs FK 2:16.16

   

P11 (2007) 600 m C       
                 

1  Edvin Huss 07 Turebergs FK 1:59.27
2  Quincy Hackett 07 Hammarby IF 2:00.45
3  Alvar Attersved 07 Hanvikens SK 2:13.65
4  Erik Herre 07 Hammarby IF 2:16.57
5  Simon Henjeby 07 Hanvikens SK 2:18.26
6  Adam Ekström 07 Hässelby SK 2:19.48
7  Felix Bodin 07 Rånäs 4H 2:24.37 PB

  Viktor Holmertz 07 Turebergs FK DNS
   

P11 (2007) 600 m D       
                 

1  Elliot Borgedahl 07 Täby IS 1:51.06
2  Alexander Kronqvist 07 Danderyds SK 2:01.46
3  Theo Carlström Cousins 07 Hammarby IF 2:11.69
4  Folke Malmén 07 Hanvikens SK 2:13.14
5  Olof Rehbinder 07 Hellas FK 2:14.46
6  Valdemar Stålgren 07 Hellas FK 2:15.29

  Hannes Rehbinder 07 Hellas FK DNS
  Jakob Fryklund Nilsagård 07 Turebergs FK DNS

   

P11 (2007) 600 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heat pl  
1  Philip Persson 07 Danderyds SK 1:50.97 1 1 MR PB
2  Elliot Borgedahl 07 Täby IS 1:51.06 4 1
3  Oliver Persson 07 Danderyds SK 1:51.94 1 2 PB
4  Leo Papinski 07 Täby IS 1:54.84 1 3 PB
5  Melker Larm 07 Turebergs FK 1:55.23 1 4 PB
6  Jakob Lennermark 07 Turebergs FK 1:56.86 1 5 PB
7  Simon Lindström 07 Turebergs FK 1:58.18 1 6 PB
8  Edvin Huss 07 Turebergs FK 1:59.27 3 1
9  Vilhelm Lood Falgen 07 Turebergs FK 2:00.42 1 7 PB

10  Quincy Hackett 07 Hammarby IF 2:00.45 3 2
11  David Berglund 07 AIK Friidrott 2:01.38 2 1 PB
12  Alexander Kronqvist 07 Danderyds SK 2:01.46 4 2
13  Liam Dovander 07 Turebergs FK 2:01.46 2 2 PB
14  Arvid Tiberg 07 Turebergs FK 2:07.42 2 3
15  Gustav Snis 07 Turebergs FK 2:07.57 2 4 PB
16  Iker Garcia Lundström 07 Turebergs FK 2:09.87 2 5
17  Alexander Sand 07 IFK Tumba 2:09.93 2 6
18  Theo Carlström Cousins 07 Hammarby IF 2:11.69 4 3
19  Folke Malmén 07 Hanvikens SK 2:13.14 4 4
20  Alvar Attersved 07 Hanvikens SK 2:13.65 3 3
21  Olof Rehbinder 07 Hellas FK 2:14.46 4 5
22  Erik Håkansson 07 Turebergs FK 2:14.81 2 7
23  Valdemar Stålgren 07 Hellas FK 2:15.29 4 6
24  Ludvig Ellgren 07 Turebergs FK 2:16.16 2 8
25  Erik Herre 07 Hammarby IF 2:16.57 3 4
26  Simon Henjeby 07 Hanvikens SK 2:18.26 3 5
27  Adam Ekström 07 Hässelby SK 2:19.48 3 6
28  Felix Bodin 07 Rånäs 4H 2:24.37 3 7 PB

  Hannes Rehbinder 07 Hellas FK DNS 4
  Theodor Yngström 07 Mälarö SOK DNS 1
  Jakob Fryklund Nilsagård 07 Turebergs FK DNS 4
  Viktor Holmertz 07 Turebergs FK DNS 3
  Jacob Rune 07 Täby IS DNS 1

   

P11 (2007) Höjd       
                 

1  Simon Lindström 07 Turebergs FK 1.44 MR PB
2  Adrian Kylington 07 Hammarby IF 1.41
3  Melker Larm 07 Turebergs FK 1.35
4  Jacob Norsell 07 Täby IS 1.35 PB



5  Liam Dovander 07 Turebergs FK 1.32 PB
6  Walter Hedblom 07 Söderhamns IF 1.32
7  Anton Roslund 07 Hammarby IF 1.29
8  David Berglund 07 AIK Friidrott 1.29
9  Alexander Kronqvist 07 Danderyds SK 1.23
9  Felix Bodin 07 Rånäs 4H 1.23 PB

11  Arvid Tiberg 07 Turebergs FK 1.23
12  Rasmus Zander 07 Hanvikens SK 1.23 PB
13  Henrik Deresiewicz 07 Sundbybergs IK 1.18
14  Edvin Huss 07 Turebergs FK 1.18
15  Hannes Rehbinder 07 Hellas FK 1.13
16  Alexander Mickelson 07 Turebergs FK 1.13
16  Ludvig Ellgren 07 Turebergs FK 1.13
18  Samuel Berglund 07 KFUM Örebro 1.13
18  Erik Håkansson 07 Turebergs FK 1.13
20  Quincy Hackett 07 Hammarby IF 1.13
20  Jakob Fryklund Nilsagård 07 Turebergs FK 1.13
22  Max Lann 07 KFUM Örebro 1.08
23  Victor Johansson 06 Hammarby IF 1.08
24  Simon Axelsson 07 Hellas FK 1.08
25  Erik Herre 07 Hammarby IF 1.08
26  Alexander Larsson 07 Hammarby IF 1.08
27  Dante Öberg 07 Hanvikens SK 1.03
27  Gustav Snis 07 Turebergs FK 1.03
29  Svante Ramel Ternhag 07 Hammarby IF 1.03
29  Alvar Attersved 07 Hanvikens SK 1.03
31  Simon Henjeby 07 Hanvikens SK 1.03
32  Iker Garcia Lundström 07 Turebergs FK 0.98

                                   

0.98 1.03 1.08 1.13 1.18 1.23 1.26 1.29 1.32 1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53
E Herre o xo xxo xxx
R Zander o o o xo o xo xxx
Fryklund Nilsagå o o o xxo xxx
S Henjeby o xxo xxx
L Ellgren o o xo o xxx
S Lindström - o o o o o xo xo o xo xo xo o xxx
H Deresiewicz o o o o o xxx
M Larm o o o xo o xo xo xxo o xo xxx
E Håkansson o o o xo xxx
G Snis - o xxx
A Mickelson - o xo o xxx
H Rehbinder o o o o xxx
D Berglund - o o o o xxo xxo xo xxx
Garcia Lundström o xxx
L Dovander o o o o o o o o o xxx
A Attersved o xo xxx
D Öberg o o xxx
A Larsson - xxo xxo xxx
A Kronqvist - o xo o xxo o xxx
A Tiberg - o o o o xo xxx
S Ramel Ternhag o xo xxx
S Axelsson o o xxo xxx
E Huss o xo xo xo xxo xxx
F Bodin xxo o o o xo o xxx
Q Hackett - o o xxo xxx
S Berglund - o o xo xxx
M Lann o o o xxx
V Johansson o xo xo xxx
W Hedblom - o o o o o xxo xo xo xxx
A Kylington - o - o - o o o o o o xxo xxx
J Norsell - - o o xo xo o o xo xxo xxx
A Roslund o o o o o xo xo o xxx
P11 (2007) Kula 2.0 kg       
                 

1  Tor Vilmar 07 Mälarhöjdens IK 10.04 MR
2  Walter Hedblom 07 Söderhamns IF 8.61 PB
3  David Berglund 07 AIK Friidrott 8.18
4  Ludvig Ellgren 07 Turebergs FK 7.84
5  Adrian Kylington 07 Hammarby IF 7.81
6  Simon Lindström 07 Turebergs FK 7.72 PB
7  Liam Dovander 07 Turebergs FK 7.71
8  Alexander Mickelson 07 Turebergs FK 7.07
9  Quincy Hackett 07 Hammarby IF 7.06

10  Felix Bodin 07 Rånäs 4H 7.05 PB
11  Victor Johansson 06 Hammarby IF 6.91
12  Edvin Huss 07 Turebergs FK 6.90
13  Hannes Rehbinder 07 Hellas FK 6.86
14  Jacob Rune 07 Täby IS 6.82
15  Leo Papinski 07 Täby IS 6.76
16  Elliot Borgedahl 07 Täby IS 6.68
17  Jakob Fryklund Nilsagård 07 Turebergs FK 6.60
18  Jakob Lennermark 07 Turebergs FK 6.50 PB
19  Olof Rehbinder 07 Hellas FK 6.50
20  Anton Roslund 07 Hammarby IF 6.36
21  Arvid Tiberg 07 Turebergs FK 6.31
22  Rasmus Zander 07 Hanvikens SK 6.24 PB
23  Dante Öberg 07 Hanvikens SK 6.23
24  Samuel Berglund 07 KFUM Örebro 6.05
25  Alvar Attersved 07 Hanvikens SK 6.04
26  Theo Carlström Cousins 07 Hammarby IF 5.98
27  Iker Garcia Lundström 07 Turebergs FK 5.75
28  Svante Ramel Ternhag 07 Hammarby IF 5.69



29  Simon Svartengren 07 KFUM Örebro 5.66
30  Max Lann 07 KFUM Örebro 5.09
31  Joar Eriksson 07 Turebergs FK 4.95
32  Erik Herre 07 Hammarby IF 4.86
33  Simon Henjeby 07 Hanvikens SK 4.77
34  Alexander Larsson 07 Hammarby IF 4.73

               

L Papinski 6.47 6.76 6.34
S Svartengren X 5.66 5.56
T Vilmar 9.62 9.71 10.04
E Huss 6.62 6.90 6.44
Garcia Lundström 5.67 5.75 5.36
Fryklund Nilsagå 6.60 5.45 X
A Larsson 4.19 4.17 4.73
V Johansson 6.91 6.53 6.16
L Ellgren 7.84 7.59 7.19
A Attersved 5.55 5.25 6.04
H Rehbinder 6.37 6.86 6.69
Carlström Cousin 5.27 5.98 5.62
L Dovander 7.23 7.08 7.71
D Öberg 5.63 6.23 5.82
J Rune 6.26 6.82 6.13
J Eriksson 3.92 4.95 4.57
A Tiberg 5.71 6.31 5.91
E Borgedahl 5.81 6.10 6.68
S Ramel Ternhag 5.23 5.69 5.54
R Zander 5.79 5.84 6.24
W Hedblom 7.89 X 8.61
F Bodin 5.66 6.95 7.05
M Lann 4.85 4.88 5.09
J Lennermark 5.44 5.93 6.50
O Rehbinder X 5.69 6.50
E Herre 4.86 4.74 X
S Lindström 7.15 7.72 6.73
S Henjeby 4.61 X 4.77
A Kylington 7.37 7.34 7.81
A Mickelson 6.34 7.07 6.21
Q Hackett 6.63 7.06 6.27
A Roslund 6.18 5.77 6.36
D Berglund 7.31 7.22 8.18
S Berglund 6.05 5.61 6.03
P10 (2008) 60 m Heat 1       
                 

1  Adam Chrifi 08 Turebergs FK 9.19 q PB
2  Rami Fakhreddine 08 IF Triangeln 10.02
3  Arvid Karlsson 08 Turebergs FK 10.12
4  Edgar Micaux Obol 08 Turebergs FK 10.13 PB
5  Django Leisvik 08 IF Triangeln 10.15
6  Agaton Lind 08 KFUM Örebro 10.33
7  David Vaalundi 08 Hanvikens SK 12.24

  Max Boström 08 Turebergs FK DNS
   

P10 (2008) 60 m Heat 2       
                 

1  Noah Karlsson Hjortborg 08 KFUM Örebro 9.37 q
2  Jacob Karlberg 08 Turebergs FK 9.67 q
3  Oscar Johansson 08 Hanvikens SK 9.76 q
4  Allan Schager 08 Åkersberga SK 10.14
5  John Singh 08 Turebergs FK 10.16 PB
6  Emil Ahlepil 08 Hanvikens SK 10.36
7  Noah Juuska 08 KFUM Örebro 10.64

  Joel Bäck 08 Turebergs FK DNS
   

P10 (2008) 60 m Heat 3       
                 

1  Edvin Wallenberg 08 KFUM Örebro 10.06
2  Martin Bergström 08 Turebergs FK 10.23
3  Oliver Carlsson 08 Turebergs FK 10.31
4  Ludwig Kohl 08 Täby IS 10.42
5  Aaron Brännström 08 Turebergs FK 10.84 PB
6  Hampus Östring 08 KFUM Örebro 11.06
7  Alex Hessle 08 Turebergs FK 11.41
8  Philip Vannum 08 Turebergs FK 11.92 PB

   

P10 (2008) 60 m Heat 4       
                 

1  David Elander 08 KFUM Örebro 9.77 q PB
2  Zeb Öberg Ballabani 08 Sundbybergs IK 9.94 q
3  Elias Hovmöller 08 Turebergs FK 10.08 PB
4  Simon Forsberg 08 Turebergs FK 11.00
5  Theo Törnlund 08 Hellas FK 11.09 PB
6  Jacob Westling 08 KFUM Örebro 11.50
7  Gustav Törnlund 08 Hellas FK 11.90

  Svante Gustafsson 08 KFUM Örebro DNS
   

P10 (2008) 60 m Heat 5       
                 

1  Nils Wallström 08 Turebergs FK 9.66 q PB
2  William Strömberg 08 Turebergs FK 9.93 q PB
3  Ludwig Engde 08 Turebergs FK 10.19 PB
4  Evert Östlind 08 Åkersberga SK 10.39
5  Simon Wilken 08 Hanvikens SK 10.50
6  Oscar Granlund 08 Hanvikens SK 10.80
7  Diego Zagai Roel 08 Turebergs FK 11.68 PB
8  Hampus Pettersson 08 KFUM Örebro 12.27

   

P10 (2008) 60 m Heat 6       
                 

1  Tim Karmteg 08 Hammarby IF 10.33



2  Albin Wolgast 08 Hammarby IF 10.37
3  Levi Back 08 Turebergs FK 10.44
4  Theodor Fresk 08 Turebergs FK 10.76
5  Viktor Graufelds 08 Turebergs FK 11.03 PB
6  Jonathan Calmerman 08 Åkersberga SK 11.05
7  Valter Johansson 08 Turebergs FK 11.11 PB
8  Linus Widell 08 KFUM Örebro 11.23

   

P10 (2008) 60 m Final       
                 

1  Adam Chrifi 08 Turebergs FK 9.15 PB
2  Nils Wallström 08 Turebergs FK 9.52 PB
3  Jacob Karlberg 08 Turebergs FK 9.61
4  Oscar Johansson 08 Hanvikens SK 9.73
5  Zeb Öberg Ballabani 08 Sundbybergs IK 9.82
6  William Strömberg 08 Turebergs FK 9.83 PB
7  David Elander 08 KFUM Örebro 9.88

  Noah Karlsson Hjortborg 08 KFUM Örebro DNS
   

P10 (2008) 600 m A       
                 

1  Svante Gustafsson 08 KFUM Örebro 1:58.64 SB
2  Edvin Wallenberg 08 KFUM Örebro 2:07.37 SB
3  John Singh 08 Turebergs FK 2:07.42 PB
4  Martin Bergström 08 Turebergs FK 2:07.59 PB
5  Elias Hovmöller 08 Turebergs FK 2:12.07 PB
6  Theo Törnlund 08 Hellas FK 2:12.75 PB
7  Hampus Östring 08 KFUM Örebro 2:12.90
8  Levi Back 08 Turebergs FK 2:20.47 PB
9  Joel Bäck 08 Turebergs FK 2:22.02 PB

10  Simon Ruthner 08 Turebergs FK 2:30.33
   

P10 (2008) 600 m B       
                 

1  Rami Fakhreddine 08 IF Triangeln 2:01.20
2  Allan Schager 08 Åkersberga SK 2:13.85
3  Edgar Micaux Obol 08 Turebergs FK 2:15.20 PB
4  Agaton Lind 08 KFUM Örebro 2:16.43
5  Gustav Törnlund 08 Hellas FK 2:26.52 PB
6  Simon Wilken 08 Hanvikens SK 2:29.03
7  Max Boström 08 Turebergs FK 2:31.12
8  Diego Zagai Roel 08 Turebergs FK 2:31.52 PB
9  Aaron Brännström 08 Turebergs FK 2:35.93 PB

10  Philip Vannum 08 Turebergs FK 2:39.00 PB
   

P10 (2008) 600 m C       
                 

1  Arvid Karlsson 08 Turebergs FK 2:05.46
2  Tim Karmteg 08 Hammarby IF 2:07.60
3  Theodor Fresk 08 Turebergs FK 2:13.03
4  Noah Juuska 08 KFUM Örebro 2:16.74
5  Axel Hagman 08 Väsby IK Friidrott 2:19.53
6  Zeb Öberg Ballabani 08 Sundbybergs IK 2:20.92
7  Evert Östlind 08 Åkersberga SK 2:21.10
8  Oscar Johansson 08 Hanvikens SK 2:21.50
9  Jonathan Calmerman 08 Åkersberga SK 2:38.17

   

P10 (2008) 600 m D       
                 

1  Gustav Guenther 08 Sundbybergs IK 2:06.67
2  Jacob Karlberg 08 Turebergs FK 2:10.65
3  Django Leisvik 08 IF Triangeln 2:11.64
4  Viktor Graufelds 08 Turebergs FK 2:16.39
5  Oscar Granlund 08 Hanvikens SK 2:27.68
6  David Vaalundi 08 Hanvikens SK 3:11.03

  David Elander 08 KFUM Örebro DNS
  Alex Hessle 08 Turebergs FK DNS
  Elliott Nevenstam 08 Täby IS DNS

   

P10 (2008) 600 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heat pl  
1  Svante Gustafsson 08 KFUM Örebro 1:58.64 1 1 SB
2  Rami Fakhreddine 08 IF Triangeln 2:01.20 2 1
3  Arvid Karlsson 08 Turebergs FK 2:05.46 3 1
4  Gustav Guenther 08 Sundbybergs IK 2:06.67 4 1
5  Edvin Wallenberg 08 KFUM Örebro 2:07.37 1 2 SB
6  John Singh 08 Turebergs FK 2:07.42 1 3 PB
7  Martin Bergström 08 Turebergs FK 2:07.59 1 4 PB
8  Tim Karmteg 08 Hammarby IF 2:07.60 3 2
9  Jacob Karlberg 08 Turebergs FK 2:10.65 4 2

10  Django Leisvik 08 IF Triangeln 2:11.64 4 3
11  Elias Hovmöller 08 Turebergs FK 2:12.07 1 5 PB
12  Theo Törnlund 08 Hellas FK 2:12.75 1 6 PB
13  Hampus Östring 08 KFUM Örebro 2:12.90 1 7
14  Theodor Fresk 08 Turebergs FK 2:13.03 3 3
15  Allan Schager 08 Åkersberga SK 2:13.85 2 2
16  Edgar Micaux Obol 08 Turebergs FK 2:15.20 2 3 PB
17  Viktor Graufelds 08 Turebergs FK 2:16.39 4 4
18  Agaton Lind 08 KFUM Örebro 2:16.43 2 4
19  Noah Juuska 08 KFUM Örebro 2:16.74 3 4
20  Axel Hagman 08 Väsby IK Friidrott 2:19.53 3 5
21  Levi Back 08 Turebergs FK 2:20.47 1 8 PB
22  Zeb Öberg Ballabani 08 Sundbybergs IK 2:20.92 3 6
23  Evert Östlind 08 Åkersberga SK 2:21.10 3 7
24  Oscar Johansson 08 Hanvikens SK 2:21.50 3 8
25  Joel Bäck 08 Turebergs FK 2:22.02 1 9 PB
26  Gustav Törnlund 08 Hellas FK 2:26.52 2 5 PB
27  Oscar Granlund 08 Hanvikens SK 2:27.68 4 5
28  Simon Wilken 08 Hanvikens SK 2:29.03 2 6



29  Simon Ruthner 08 Turebergs FK 2:30.33 1 10
30  Max Boström 08 Turebergs FK 2:31.12 2 7
31  Diego Zagai Roel 08 Turebergs FK 2:31.52 2 8 PB
32  Aaron Brännström 08 Turebergs FK 2:35.93 2 9 PB
33  Jonathan Calmerman 08 Åkersberga SK 2:38.17 3 9
34  Philip Vannum 08 Turebergs FK 2:39.00 2 10 PB
35  David Vaalundi 08 Hanvikens SK 3:11.03 4 6

  David Elander 08 KFUM Örebro DNS 4
  Alex Hessle 08 Turebergs FK DNS 4
  Elliott Nevenstam 08 Täby IS DNS 4

   

P10 (2008) Längd       
                 

1  Adam Chrifi 08 Turebergs FK 3.91
2  Edvin Wallenberg 08 KFUM Örebro 3.76
3  Elias Hovmöller 08 Turebergs FK 3.65
4  Oscar Johansson 08 Hanvikens SK 3.62
5  Zeb Öberg Ballabani 08 Sundbybergs IK 3.57
6  Jacob Karlberg 08 Turebergs FK 3.57
7  Ludwig Engde 08 Turebergs FK 3.57
8  Nils Wallström 08 Turebergs FK 3.57
9  Svante Gustafsson 08 KFUM Örebro 3.55

10  Rami Fakhreddine 08 IF Triangeln 3.54
11  Tim Karmteg 08 Hammarby IF 3.53 SB
12  William Strömberg 08 Turebergs FK 3.51
13  John Singh 08 Turebergs FK 3.45
14  David Elander 08 KFUM Örebro 3.42
15  Edgar Micaux Obol 08 Turebergs FK 3.41
16  Linus Widell 08 KFUM Örebro 3.39
17  Levi Back 08 Turebergs FK 3.37
18  Allan Schager 08 Åkersberga SK 3.34
19  Joel Bäck 08 Turebergs FK 3.32
20  Hampus Östring 08 KFUM Örebro 3.25
21  Theodor Fresk 08 Turebergs FK 3.22
22  Arvid Karlsson 08 Turebergs FK 3.21
23  Aaron Brännström 08 Turebergs FK 3.21
24  Albin Wolgast 08 Hammarby IF 3.16
25  Emil Ahlepil 08 Hanvikens SK 3.12
26  Martin Bergström 08 Turebergs FK 3.11 SB
27  Agaton Lind 08 KFUM Örebro 3.10
28  Evert Östlind 08 Åkersberga SK 3.06
29  Theo Törnlund 08 Hellas FK 3.02
30  Ludwig Kohl 08 Täby IS 3.02
31  Oliver Carlsson 08 Turebergs FK 3.01
32  Django Leisvik 08 IF Triangeln 2.92
33  Noah Juuska 08 KFUM Örebro 2.88
34  Valter Johansson 08 Turebergs FK 2.87
35  Oscar Granlund 08 Hanvikens SK 2.86
36  Max Boström 08 Turebergs FK 2.83
37  Axel Hagman 08 Väsby IK Friidrott 2.81
38  Gustav Törnlund 08 Hellas FK 2.80 PB
39  Jacob Westling 08 KFUM Örebro 2.78
40  Alex Hessle 08 Turebergs FK 2.69
41  Philip Vannum 08 Turebergs FK 2.68
42  Diego Zagai Roel 08 Turebergs FK 2.62
43  Jonathan Calmerman 08 Åkersberga SK 2.54
44  Simon Wilken 08 Hanvikens SK 2.49
45  David Vaalundi 08 Hanvikens SK 2.36

               

A Brännström X 3.21 3.00
J Calmerman 2.36 2.13 2.54
A Schager 2.99 3.34 3.25
G Törnlund 2.80 2.69 2.75
A Hessle 2.69 2.57 2.59
A Wolgast 3.13 3.02 3.16
A Karlsson 3.21 3.15 3.10
E Wallenberg 3.76 3.74 3.68
T Fresk X 3.04 3.22
V Johansson 2.87 2.69 2.55
E Hovmöller 3.61 3.65 3.41
S Wilken 2.36 2.33 2.49
D Vaalundi 2.36 X 2.23
T Karmteg 2.93 3.29 3.53
N Juuska 2.68 2.76 2.88
H Östring 3.23 3.25 X
N Wallström 3.57 3.13 3.40
A Hagman 2.81 2.67 X
O Carlsson 3.01 3.00 2.98
O Johansson 3.62 3.62 3.59
E Micaux Obol 3.02 3.41 2.93
L Engde 3.57 3.41 3.26
A Chrifi 3.91 3.71 3.73
W Strömberg 3.51 3.40 3.27
A Lind 3.00 3.02 3.10
E Östlind 2.86 2.84 3.06
M Bergström 2.95 2.91 3.11
O Granlund 2.86 2.79 2.54
J Bäck 3.30 3.28 3.32
L Kohl 3.00 2.79 3.02
J Singh 3.45 3.44 3.40
D Elander 3.42 3.29 3.37
P Vannum 2.36 2.44 2.68
L Back 3.37 3.35 2.60



R Fakhreddine 3.38 3.54 3.53
E Ahlepil 2.98 2.94 3.12
T Törnlund 3.01 3.02 2.67
D Zagai Roel 2.62 2.50 2.55
S Gustafsson 3.30 3.54 3.55
J Westling 2.72 2.53 2.78
Öberg Ballabani 3.41 3.57 3.36
D Leisvik 2.22 2.49 2.92
L Widell 2.73 3.39 2.66
M Boström 2.75 2.83 2.78
J Karlberg 3.57 3.41 3.33
P9 (2009) 60 m Heat 1       
                 

1  Ivar Olsson 09 Bromma IF 9.65 q
2  Albin Larsson 09 Hammarby IF 10.80
3  Martin Cobos 09 Hammarby IF 10.86
4  Sean Dovander 09 Turebergs FK 11.09
5  Jonathan Sundström 09 Turebergs FK 11.31
6  Viggo Westin 09 Turebergs FK 11.53 PB
7  Arvid Narvinger 09 Turebergs FK 11.73
8  Oliver Adenfelt 09 Hellas FK 12.56

   

P9 (2009) 60 m Heat 2       
                 

1  Jumanne Hackett 09 Hammarby IF 10.00 q
2  Hannes Bergkvist 09 Huddinge AIS 10.41 PB
3  Viktor Berg 09 Turebergs FK 11.05
4  Benjamin Liljeqvist 09 Turebergs FK 11.18
5  Liam Malmström 09 Turebergs FK 11.33 PB
6  Oliver Löfstaf 09 Hanvikens SK 11.39
7  Morgan Källqvist 09 Hanvikens SK 11.79
8  Kevin Wahlström 09 Hammarby IF 12.32

   

P9 (2009) 60 m Heat 3       
                 

1  Måns Lidman 09 Åkersberga SK 9.89 q
2  Robin Borgedahl 09 Täby IS 10.31
3  Axel Falk 09 Turebergs FK 10.64 PB
4  Wilmer Hägg 09 Hässelby SK 10.88 PB
5  Aron Kling 09 Hammarby IF 11.18
6  Emil Mild 09 Turebergs FK 11.25
7  Alfred Lindbäck 09 Turebergs FK 11.56
8  Theo Heydari 09 Turebergs FK 13.27

   

P9 (2009) 60 m Heat 4       
                 

1  Isak Englund 09 Turebergs FK 9.81 q PB
2  Filip Söderlund 09 Turebergs FK 9.99 q PB
3  Emil Larshagen 09 Åkersberga SK 10.37
4  Elliot Linglöf 09 Danderyds SK 10.60
5  Filip Wincent 09 Sundbybergs IK 10.64
6  Folke Samuelson 09 Hammarby IF 11.17
7  Gabriel Melander 09 Turebergs FK 11.52
8  Adrian Antonsson 09 Turebergs FK 11.83

   

P9 (2009) 60 m Heat 5       
                 

1  Carl Grindange 09 Turebergs FK 9.99 q
2  Oskar Ahlstrand 09 Turebergs FK 10.04 PB
3  Teitur Poulsen 09 Hammarby IF 10.43
4  Jack Forssmed 09 Turebergs FK 11.08
5  Josef Buchmayer Jarås 09 Hammarby IF 11.27
6  Viggo Blomqvist 09 Turebergs FK 11.73 PB
7  Jack Hedberg 09 Hellas FK 11.75
8  Theo Kågerud 09 Hellas FK 12.44

   

P9 (2009) 60 m Heat 6       
                 

1  Erik Cassel 09 Bromma IF 9.61 q
2  Nils Grufman 09 Täby IS 10.60
3  Edvin Wedin 09 Turebergs FK 10.83
4  Dennis Omazic 09 Turebergs FK 10.85 PB
5  Sixten Holmer 09 Sundbybergs IK 10.94
6  Erik Andrén 09 Turebergs FK 11.02
7  Andreas Svensson 09 Turebergs FK 11.08
8  Felix Dyberg 09 Turebergs FK 11.29

   

P9 (2009) 60 m Heat 7       
                 

1  Gustav Yngström 09 Mälarö SOK 9.41 q
2  Ludwig Dahlin 09 Hammarby IF 10.58
3  Elis Björk 09 Turebergs FK 10.70 PB
4  Hugo Liljebäck 09 Hammarby IF 10.76
5  Filip Svanehav 09 Hanvikens SK 11.30
6  Noah Swedin 09 IFK Lidingö 11.38
7  Liam Knutsson 09 Turebergs FK 11.42
8  Otto Ståhlgren 09 Turebergs FK 11.57

   

P9 (2009) 60 m Final       
                 

1  Gustav Yngström 09 Mälarö SOK 9.19 MR PB
2  Erik Cassel 09 Bromma IF 9.26 PB
3  Ivar Olsson 09 Bromma IF 9.49 PB
4  Isak Englund 09 Turebergs FK 9.54 PB
5  Måns Lidman 09 Åkersberga SK 9.73
6  Filip Söderlund 09 Turebergs FK 9.87 PB
7  Jumanne Hackett 09 Hammarby IF 9.90 PB
8  Carl Grindange 09 Turebergs FK 10.01

   

P9 (2009) 400 m A       
                 

1  Gustav Yngström 09 Mälarö SOK 78.12
2  Måns Lidman 09 Åkersberga SK 80.01 SB



3  Hannes Bergkvist 09 Huddinge AIS 80.44
4  Oskar Ahlstrand 09 Turebergs FK 81.17 PB
5  Wilmer Hägg 09 Hässelby SK 84.88 PB
6  Sean Dovander 09 Turebergs FK 85.06
7  Robin Borgedahl 09 Täby IS 85.51
8  Filip Svanehav 09 Hanvikens SK 91.45

  Carl Grindange 09 Turebergs FK DNS
  Elis Björk 09 Turebergs FK DNS

   

P9 (2009) 400 m B       
                 

1  Jumanne Hackett 09 Hammarby IF 83.60 SB
2  Axel Falk 09 Turebergs FK 85.85 PB
3  Emil Sigfridsson 09 Turebergs FK 87.88 PB
4  Ivar Olsson 09 Bromma IF 89.19
5  Liam Malmström 09 Turebergs FK 89.98 PB
6  Benjamin Liljeqvist 09 Turebergs FK 90.85
7  Felix Dyberg 09 Turebergs FK 91.81 PB
8  Adrian Antonsson 09 Turebergs FK 94.96 PB
9  Otto Ståhlgren 09 Turebergs FK 95.09 PB

10  Alfred Lindbäck 09 Turebergs FK 95.70 PB
   

P9 (2009) 400 m C       
                 

1  Isak Englund 09 Turebergs FK 81.18
2  Filip Söderlund 09 Turebergs FK 84.73
3  Viktor Berg 09 Turebergs FK 85.06
4  Leonidas Stravropoulos 09 Turebergs FK 90.88
5  Erik Andrén 09 Turebergs FK 92.95 PB
6  Folke Samuelson 09 Hammarby IF 94.13
7  Viggo Blomqvist 09 Turebergs FK 96.17 PB
8  Jonathan Sundström 09 Turebergs FK 96.74 PB
9  Oliver Löfstaf 09 Hanvikens SK 97.00

10  Viggo Westin 09 Turebergs FK 97.46
   

P9 (2009) 400 m D       
                 

1  Dennis Omazic 09 Turebergs FK 87.17
2  Ludwig Dahlin 09 Hammarby IF 88.15
3  Josef Buchmayer Jarås 09 Hammarby IF 91.19
4  Albin Larsson 09 Hammarby IF 92.20
5  Liam Knutsson 09 Turebergs FK 92.46
6  Morgan Källqvist 09 Hanvikens SK 92.75
7  Edvin Wedin 09 Turebergs FK 96.12
8  Jack Hedberg 09 Hellas FK 97.85

  Gabriel Melander 09 Turebergs FK DNS
   

P9 (2009) 400 m E       
                 

1  Teitur Poulsen 09 Hammarby IF 86.35
2  Andreas Svensson 09 Turebergs FK 87.49
3  Isaiah Johnsson 09 IF Triangeln 89.17
4  Nils Grufman 09 Täby IS 89.84
5  Noah Swedin 09 IFK Lidingö 95.86
6  Valter Hortans 09 Turebergs FK 97.60
7  Dante Piehl 09 Turebergs FK 100.94
8  Theo Kågerud 09 Hellas FK 105.12

  Jack Forssmed 09 Turebergs FK DNS
   

P9 (2009) 400 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heat pl  
1  Gustav Yngström 09 Mälarö SOK 78.12 1 1
2  Måns Lidman 09 Åkersberga SK 80.01 1 2 SB
3  Hannes Bergkvist 09 Huddinge AIS 80.44 1 3
4  Oskar Ahlstrand 09 Turebergs FK 81.17 1 4 PB
5  Isak Englund 09 Turebergs FK 81.18 3 1
6  Jumanne Hackett 09 Hammarby IF 83.60 2 1 SB
7  Filip Söderlund 09 Turebergs FK 84.73 3 2
8  Wilmer Hägg 09 Hässelby SK 84.88 1 5 PB
9  Sean Dovander 09 Turebergs FK 85.06 1 6

10  Viktor Berg 09 Turebergs FK 85.06 3 3
11  Robin Borgedahl 09 Täby IS 85.51 1 7
12  Axel Falk 09 Turebergs FK 85.85 2 2 PB
13  Teitur Poulsen 09 Hammarby IF 86.35 5 1
14  Dennis Omazic 09 Turebergs FK 87.17 4 1
15  Andreas Svensson 09 Turebergs FK 87.49 5 2
16  Emil Sigfridsson 09 Turebergs FK 87.88 2 3 PB
17  Ludwig Dahlin 09 Hammarby IF 88.15 4 2
18  Isaiah Johnsson 09 IF Triangeln 89.17 5 3
19  Ivar Olsson 09 Bromma IF 89.19 2 4
20  Nils Grufman 09 Täby IS 89.84 5 4
21  Liam Malmström 09 Turebergs FK 89.98 2 5 PB
22  Benjamin Liljeqvist 09 Turebergs FK 90.85 2 6
23  Leonidas Stravropoulos 09 Turebergs FK 90.88 3 4
24  Josef Buchmayer Jarås 09 Hammarby IF 91.19 4 3
25  Filip Svanehav 09 Hanvikens SK 91.45 1 8
26  Felix Dyberg 09 Turebergs FK 91.81 2 7 PB
27  Albin Larsson 09 Hammarby IF 92.20 4 4
28  Liam Knutsson 09 Turebergs FK 92.46 4 5
29  Morgan Källqvist 09 Hanvikens SK 92.75 4 6
30  Erik Andrén 09 Turebergs FK 92.95 3 5 PB
31  Folke Samuelson 09 Hammarby IF 94.13 3 6
32  Adrian Antonsson 09 Turebergs FK 94.96 2 8 PB
33  Otto Ståhlgren 09 Turebergs FK 95.09 2 9 PB
34  Alfred Lindbäck 09 Turebergs FK 95.70 2 10 PB
35  Noah Swedin 09 IFK Lidingö 95.86 5 5
36  Edvin Wedin 09 Turebergs FK 96.12 4 7
37  Viggo Blomqvist 09 Turebergs FK 96.17 3 7 PB



38  Jonathan Sundström 09 Turebergs FK 96.74 3 8 PB
39  Oliver Löfstaf 09 Hanvikens SK 97.00 3 9
40  Viggo Westin 09 Turebergs FK 97.46 3 10
41  Valter Hortans 09 Turebergs FK 97.60 5 6
42  Jack Hedberg 09 Hellas FK 97.85 4 8
43  Dante Piehl 09 Turebergs FK 100.94 5 7
44  Theo Kågerud 09 Hellas FK 105.12 5 8

  Elis Björk 09 Turebergs FK DNS 1
  Jack Forssmed 09 Turebergs FK DNS 5
  Carl Grindange 09 Turebergs FK DNS 1
  Gabriel Melander 09 Turebergs FK DNS 4

   

P9 (2009) Längd       
                 

1  Oskar Ahlstrand 09 Turebergs FK 3.87 MR
2  Gustav Yngström 09 Mälarö SOK 3.82
3  Ivar Olsson 09 Bromma IF 3.62
4  Erik Cassel 09 Bromma IF 3.49
5  Filip Söderlund 09 Turebergs FK 3.39
6  Emil Larshagen 09 Åkersberga SK 3.35
7  Jumanne Hackett 09 Hammarby IF 3.35
8  Edvin Wedin 09 Turebergs FK 3.33
9  Robin Borgedahl 09 Täby IS 3.28

10  Carl Grindange 09 Turebergs FK 3.26
11  Isak Englund 09 Turebergs FK 3.25
12  Teitur Poulsen 09 Hammarby IF 3.20
13  Dennis Omazic 09 Turebergs FK 3.18
14  Nils Grufman 09 Täby IS 3.16
15  Wilmer Hägg 09 Hässelby SK 3.13
16  Leonidas Stravropoulos 09 Turebergs FK 3.13
17  Jonathan Sundström 09 Turebergs FK 3.09
18  Viktor Berg 09 Turebergs FK 3.06
19  Jack Forssmed 09 Turebergs FK 3.05
20  Axel Falk 09 Turebergs FK 3.05 PB
21  Emil Mild 09 Turebergs FK 2.95
22  Filip Wincent 09 Sundbybergs IK 2.88
23  Albin Larsson 09 Hammarby IF 2.86
24  Sean Dovander 09 Turebergs FK 2.85
25  Måns Lidman 09 Åkersberga SK 2.84
26  Erik Andrén 09 Turebergs FK 2.83
27  Liam Malmström 09 Turebergs FK 2.82
28  Martin Cobos 09 Hammarby IF 2.80
29  Otto Ståhlgren 09 Turebergs FK 2.74
30  Josef Buchmayer Jarås 09 Hammarby IF 2.72
31  Hannes Bergkvist 09 Huddinge AIS 2.72
32  Sixten Holmer 09 Sundbybergs IK 2.71
33  Filip Svanehav 09 Hanvikens SK 2.71
34  Morgan Källqvist 09 Hanvikens SK 2.69
35  Viggo Westin 09 Turebergs FK 2.68
36  Noah Swedin 09 IFK Lidingö 2.67
37  Aron Kling 09 Hammarby IF 2.63
38  Alfred Lindbäck 09 Turebergs FK 2.62
39  Folke Samuelson 09 Hammarby IF 2.57
40  Elis Björk 09 Turebergs FK 2.54
41  Felix Dyberg 09 Turebergs FK 2.53
42  Hugo Liljebäck 09 Hammarby IF 2.53
43  Viggo Blomqvist 09 Turebergs FK 2.50
44  Adrian Antonsson 09 Turebergs FK 2.48
45  Isaiah Johnsson 09 IF Triangeln 2.44
46  Liam Knutsson 09 Turebergs FK 2.37
47  Oliver Löfstaf 09 Hanvikens SK 2.36
48  Arvid Narvinger 09 Turebergs FK 2.32
49  Jack Hedberg 09 Hellas FK 2.08
50  Gabriel Melander 09 Turebergs FK 1.82

  Kevin Wahlström 09 Hammarby IF X
               

E Mild 2.95 2.60 2.60
N Grufman 3.08 3.00 3.16
N Swedin 2.67 2.63 2.62
S Holmer 2.34 2.66 2.71
E Wedin 3.33 3.20 3.12
E Cassel 3.37 3.11 3.49
I Olsson 3.57 3.53 3.62
V Westin 2.68 2.67 2.50
A Falk 2.80 3.05 2.90
D Omazic 3.18 3.09 3.16
F Wincent 2.83 2.88 2.72
V Blomqvist 2.49 2.50 2.39
H Liljebäck 2.43 2.53 2.08
O Ahlstrand 3.76 3.83 3.87
A Lindbäck 2.62 2.50 2.38
L Stravropoulos 3.13 2.70 3.02
G Yngström X 3.80 3.82
O Ståhlgren 2.70 2.72 2.74
G Melander X 1.82 X
M Lidman 2.84 2.51 2.70
J Sundström 2.62 2.83 3.09
L Knutsson 2.37 2.09 1.76
F Söderlund 3.39 3.25 3.35
J Hedberg 1.97 2.08 2.05
J Forssmed 3.02 2.90 3.05
T Poulsen 2.93 3.15 3.20
M Cobos 2.73 2.80 2.41



V Berg 2.85 2.84 3.06
E Björk 2.54 2.15 X
E Larshagen 3.34 3.19 3.35
C Grindange 3.26 3.11 3.19
R Borgedahl 3.28 3.23 3.18
J Hackett 3.10 3.35 3.12
S Dovander 2.85 2.74 2.62
O Löfstaf 2.26 2.36 2.19
W Hägg 2.83 3.13 3.12
F Svanehav 2.64 2.61 2.71
I Englund 3.25 3.17 3.24
H Bergkvist 2.58 2.72 X
Buchmayer Jarås 2.72 2.20 2.68
A Kling 2.62 X 2.63
E Andrén 2.83 2.75 2.83
A Larsson 2.86 2.72 2.47
F Dyberg 2.53 2.53 2.44
A Antonsson 2.46 2.48 X
M Källqvist 2.69 2.61 2.64
F Samuelson 2.35 2.38 2.57
L Malmström 2.82 2.77 2.78
A Narvinger 1.65 2.32 2.27
I Johnsson 2.44 2.23 2.44
K Wahlström X X X
P8 (2010) 60 m Heat 1       
                 

1  Elliot Sjöberg 10 Turebergs FK 10.41 q
2  Hugo Meyer 10 Turebergs FK 11.63
3  Alvar Engström 10 Turebergs FK 11.67
4  Ebbe Widén 10 Turebergs FK 11.93
5  Albert Gottfarb 10 Hellas FK 11.94
6  Olof Pott 10 Turebergs FK 12.05 PB
7  Tim Hemgren 10 Sundbybergs IK 13.63

   

P8 (2010) 60 m Heat 2       
                 

1  Elliot Forsgren 10 Hanvikens SK 10.55 q
2  Filip Edholm 10 Turebergs FK 10.64 q
3  Vidar Ek 10 Sundbybergs IK 10.92 q
4  Jakob Lindberg 10 Hellas FK 11.24
5  Hugo Odelind 10 Turebergs FK 11.65
6  Grim Pamelius 10 Täby IS 11.75
7  Anton Elmqvist 10 Turebergs FK 12.17

   

P8 (2010) 60 m Heat 3       
                 

1  Tristan Back 10 Turebergs FK 11.27 PB
2  Cian Hogan 10 Turebergs FK 11.38 PB
3  Love Lindberg 10 Hellas FK 11.49
4  Edvin Eriksson 10 Rånäs 4H 11.70 PB
5  Axel Clerkestam 10 Turebergs FK 12.15
6  Walter Simonsson 10 Hammarby IF 12.61

  William Milesson 10 Sundbybergs IK DNS
   

P8 (2010) 60 m Heat 4       
                 

1  Eliah Hallberg Hossain 10 Turebergs FK 10.25 q
2  Henrik Östlind 10 Åkersberga SK 10.83 q
3  Love Lindberg 10 Turebergs FK 11.32
4  Tage Lood Falgen 10 Turebergs FK 11.75
5  Karl-Johan Cramer von

Schéele
10 Hellas FK 11.90

6  Nils Risérus 10 Hellas FK 11.96
7  Leo Van Mossevelde 10 Sundbybergs IK 12.61

   

P8 (2010) 60 m Heat 5       
                 

1  Petter Nilsson 10 Hanvikens SK 10.95 q
2  Hugo Winterman 10 Hanvikens SK 11.03 q
3  Anton Ahlstrand 10 Turebergs FK 11.56 PB
4  Per Lomakka 10 Hellas FK 11.83
5  Axel Brink 10 Turebergs FK 12.01
6  Max Råghall 10 Hellas FK 12.77
7  Karl Broberg Rydqvist 10 Hammarby IF 12.93
8  Olle Björling 10 Sundbybergs IK 13.47

   

P8 (2010) 60 m Final       
                 

1  Elliot Sjöberg 10 Turebergs FK 10.02
2  Eliah Hallberg Hossain 10 Turebergs FK 10.03 PB
3  Elliot Forsgren 10 Hanvikens SK 10.41
4  Filip Edholm 10 Turebergs FK 10.44
5  Henrik Östlind 10 Åkersberga SK 10.47
6  Petter Nilsson 10 Hanvikens SK 10.94
7  Hugo Winterman 10 Hanvikens SK 11.02
8  Vidar Ek 10 Sundbybergs IK 11.16

   

P8 (2010) Längd       
                 

1  Eliah Hallberg Hossain 10 Turebergs FK 3.25 PB
2  Elliot Forsgren 10 Hanvikens SK 3.05
3  Petter Nilsson 10 Hanvikens SK 2.85
4  Fred Hofverberg 10 Turebergs FK 2.82
5  Henrik Östlind 10 Åkersberga SK 2.77
6  Vidar Ek 10 Sundbybergs IK 2.76
7  Elliot Sjöberg 10 Turebergs FK 2.72
8  Love Lindberg 10 Turebergs FK 2.71
9  Hugo Odelind 10 Turebergs FK 2.68

10  Tage Lood Falgen 10 Turebergs FK 2.67
11  Hugo Winterman 10 Hanvikens SK 2.67



12  Tristan Back 10 Turebergs FK 2.65
13  Nils Risérus 10 Hellas FK 2.65
14  Filip Edholm 10 Turebergs FK 2.64
15  Axel Brink 10 Turebergs FK 2.62
16  Alvar Engström 10 Turebergs FK 2.60
17  Cian Hogan 10 Turebergs FK 2.57
18  Hugo Meyer 10 Turebergs FK 2.56
19  Olof Pott 10 Turebergs FK 2.54
20  Ebbe Widén 10 Turebergs FK 2.54
21  Jakob Lindberg 10 Hellas FK 2.53
22  Love Lindberg 10 Hellas FK 2.50
23  Anton Ahlstrand 10 Turebergs FK 2.48
24  Edvin Eriksson 10 Rånäs 4H 2.48
25  Anton Elmqvist 10 Turebergs FK 2.46
26  Walter Simonsson 10 Hammarby IF 2.38
27  Axel Clerkestam 10 Turebergs FK 2.34
28  Karl-Johan Cramer von

Schéele
10 Hellas FK 2.33

29  Tim Hemgren 10 Sundbybergs IK 2.16
30  Karl Broberg Rydqvist 10 Hammarby IF 2.06
31  Per Lomakka 10 Hellas FK 2.00
32  Arvid Elgerot 10 Turebergs FK 1.96
33  Max Råghall 10 Hellas FK 1.93
34  Albert Gottfarb 10 Hellas FK 1.89
35  Leo Van Mossevelde 10 Sundbybergs IK 1.76

               

E Sjöberg 2.67 2.72 2.71
H Odelind 2.68 2.48 2.52
N Risérus X 2.30 2.65
Broberg Rydqvist 2.06 1.94 1.99
E Widén 2.45 2.54 2.42
H Winterman 2.67 2.52 2.62
A Ahlstrand 2.47 2.41 2.48
E Eriksson 2.48 2.32 2.47
L Lindberg 2.71 2.63 2.60
L Van Mossevelde 1.61 1.76 1.67
H Östlind 2.31 2.07 2.77
T Lood Falgen 2.67 2.55 2.64
M Råghall X 1.93 1.76
O Pott 2.51 2.52 2.54
L Lindberg - - 2.50
Hallberg Hossain 3.17 3.21 3.25
H Meyer 2.38 2.56 2.40
T Hemgren 1.65 2.16 2.08
A Engström 2.60 2.35 2.35
V Ek 2.53 2.52 2.76
A Clerkestam 2.34 2.11 2.14
Cramer von Schée 2.33 - 2.27
A Brink 2.32 2.53 2.62
J Lindberg - - 2.53
F Edholm 2.64 2.53 2.53
P Lomakka 1.76 2.00 1.99
T Back 2.52 2.65 X
F Hofverberg 2.34 2.41 2.82
W Simonsson 2.11 2.17 2.38
E Forsgren 3.05 2.91 2.82
P Nilsson 2.82 2.77 2.85
A Elgerot 1.87 1.96 1.89
A Gottfarb 1.89 - -
A Elmqvist X 2.38 2.46
C Hogan 2.57 2.34 2.54
F12 (2006) 60 m Heat 1       
                 

1  Elsa Kagevik 06 Turebergs FK 9.03 q PB
2  Eleonora Wahlin 06 Täby IS 9.15
3  Belize Lansky 06 Hammarby IF 9.41
4  Molly Zachrisson 06 Hammarby Friidrott 9.77
5  Klara Grundin 06 Turebergs FK 9.96 PB
6  Elin Wärting 06 Huddinge AIS 9.98
7  Ella Råstedt 06 Finland 10.18
8  Wilma Kling 06 Täby IS 10.19

   

F12 (2006) 60 m Heat 2       
                 

1  Meja Hänsel 06 Täby IS 9.05 q
2  Leona Widell 06 Bålsta IK 9.18
3  Emmy Wolgast 06 Hammarby IF 9.49
4  Elsa Kjellström 06 Hässelby SK 9.56
5  Elin Björdin 06 KFUM Örebro 9.98
6  Filippa Månsson 06 IFK Lidingö 10.09
7  Josephine Sildeby 06 Turebergs FK 10.48 PB

   

F12 (2006) 60 m Heat 3       
                 

1  Lii Jabbour-Clarke 06 Hammarby IF 8.68 q
2  Tilde Karlsson 06 Täby IS 8.71 q PB
3  Emmi Savenius 06 Finland 9.33
4  Lisa Sundström 06 Hanvikens SK 9.69
5  Elin Wahlberg 06 Åkersberga SK 9.91 PB
6  Linnea Ershammar 06 Turebergs FK 10.38
7  Tova Erlandsson 06 Åkersberga SK 10.70

  Molly Linder 08 Turebergs FK DNS
   

F12 (2006) 60 m Heat 4       
                 

1  Tyra Hedberg 06 Hammarby IF 9.05 q



2  Maya Swedin 06 IFK Lidingö 9.07
3  Lova Mattsson 06 IFK Lidingö 9.35 PB
4  Annie Grindange 06 Turebergs FK 9.75
5  Malin Lawesson 06 Hanvikens SK 9.76
6  Anna-Karin Eriksson 06 Täby IS 10.15
7  Linnea Sandström 06 Turebergs FK 10.57 PB

   

F12 (2006) 60 m Heat 5       
                 

1  Kajsa Andersson 06 Turebergs FK 9.13 PB
2  Elin Simonsson-Rodefors 06 KFUM Örebro 9.18
3  Vera Jansson 06 Hammarby Friidrott 9.32
4  Emelie Hammarqvist 06 Bålsta IK 9.37
5  Linn Nylander 06 Hässelby SK 9.76
6  Emelie Svensson 06 Turebergs FK 9.98
7  Ebba Ekblom 06 Hässelby SK 10.26 PB

   

F12 (2006) 60 m Heat 6       
                 

1  Ella Fallope 06 Turebergs FK 9.04 q
2  Alva Back 06 Turebergs FK 9.25 PB
3  Elida Mitsem 06 Täby IS 9.64 PB
4  Alva Jobson Orrmo 06 Turebergs FK 9.74
5  Stina Fischier 06 Turebergs FK 10.09 PB
6  Moa Segerros 06 Österhaninge IF 11.65
7  Maja Hård 06 Huddinge AIS 11.77

   

F12 (2006) 60 m Heat 7       
                 

1  Ayla Hallberg Hossain 06 Turebergs FK 8.56 q
2  Maja Simonsson 06 Hammarby IF 9.04 q
3  Tindra Törnestam 06 Hanvikens SK 9.31
4  Xana Baxter 06 Hässelby SK 9.38
5  Ida Larsson 06 KFUM Örebro 9.66
6  Kristina Zervos 06 Huddinge AIS 10.45
7  Amanda Hörberg 06 Sundbybergs IK 11.03 SB

   

F12 (2006) 60 m Final       
                 

1  Ayla Hallberg Hossain 06 Turebergs FK 8.40 MR
2  Tilde Karlsson 06 Täby IS 8.70 PB
3  Lii Jabbour-Clarke 06 Hammarby IF 8.75
4  Maja Simonsson 06 Hammarby IF 9.01
5  Ella Fallope 06 Turebergs FK 9.02
6  Tyra Hedberg 06 Hammarby IF 9.11
7  Elsa Kagevik 06 Turebergs FK 9.13

  Meja Hänsel 06 Täby IS DNS
   

F12 (2006) 600 m A       
                 

1  Tyra Hedberg 06 Hammarby IF 1:59.77 PB
2  Elsa Kagevik 06 Turebergs FK 1:59.91 PB
3  Alva Jobson Orrmo 06 Turebergs FK 2:08.70
4  Maja Wallin Jämsvi 06 Turebergs FK 2:09.39 PB
5  Annie Grindange 06 Turebergs FK 2:23.74 PB
6  Moa Segerros 06 Österhaninge IF 2:25.72

  Emmy Wolgast 06 Hammarby IF DNS
   

F12 (2006) 600 m B       
                 

1  Olivia Grahn 06 Hammarby IF 1:48.94 PB
2  Maja Simonsson 06 Hammarby IF 1:57.36
3  Elin Björdin 06 KFUM Örebro 2:17.10
4  Tea Von Reybekiel 06 Hellas FK 2:19.02

  Maya Swedin 06 IFK Lidingö DNS
  Gesa Brockmann 06 IFK Lidingö DNS
  Eleonora Wahlin 06 Täby IS DNS

   

F12 (2006) 600 m C       
                 

1  Hannah Kinane 06 Hässelby SK 1:47.80 MR PB
2  Ella Fallope 06 Turebergs FK 1:54.68 PB
3  Alva Back 06 Turebergs FK 1:56.92 PB
4  Tilde Söderberg-Lager 06 KFUM Örebro 2:02.87 PB
5  Lisa Sundström 06 Hanvikens SK 2:05.00
6  Leona Widell 06 Bålsta IK 2:06.57
7  Klara Grundin 06 Turebergs FK 2:07.85

   

F12 (2006) 600 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heat pl  
1  Hannah Kinane 06 Hässelby SK 1:47.80 3 1 MR PB
2  Olivia Grahn 06 Hammarby IF 1:48.94 2 1 PB
3  Ella Fallope 06 Turebergs FK 1:54.68 3 2 PB
4  Alva Back 06 Turebergs FK 1:56.92 3 3 PB
5  Maja Simonsson 06 Hammarby IF 1:57.36 2 2
6  Tyra Hedberg 06 Hammarby IF 1:59.77 1 1 PB
7  Elsa Kagevik 06 Turebergs FK 1:59.91 1 2 PB
8  Tilde Söderberg-Lager 06 KFUM Örebro 2:02.87 3 4 PB
9  Lisa Sundström 06 Hanvikens SK 2:05.00 3 5

10  Leona Widell 06 Bålsta IK 2:06.57 3 6
11  Klara Grundin 06 Turebergs FK 2:07.85 3 7
12  Alva Jobson Orrmo 06 Turebergs FK 2:08.70 1 3
13  Maja Wallin Jämsvi 06 Turebergs FK 2:09.39 1 4 PB
14  Elin Björdin 06 KFUM Örebro 2:17.10 2 3
15  Tea Von Reybekiel 06 Hellas FK 2:19.02 2 4
16  Annie Grindange 06 Turebergs FK 2:23.74 1 5 PB
17  Moa Segerros 06 Österhaninge IF 2:25.72 1 6

  Emmy Wolgast 06 Hammarby IF DNS 1
  Gesa Brockmann 06 IFK Lidingö DNS 2
  Maya Swedin 06 IFK Lidingö DNS 2
  Eleonora Wahlin 06 Täby IS DNS 2

   



F12 (2006) Höjd       
                 

1  Ayla Hallberg Hossain 06 Turebergs FK 1.54 MR PB
2  Meja Hänsel 06 Täby IS 1.42
3  Annie Grindange 06 Turebergs FK 1.39 PB
4  Elida Mitsem 06 Täby IS 1.36 PB
5  Tindra Törnestam 06 Hanvikens SK 1.36
6  Emmi Savenius 06 Finland 1.33 PB
7  Leona Widell 06 Bålsta IK 1.33
8  Belize Lansky 06 Hammarby IF 1.33
9  Lova Mattsson 06 IFK Lidingö 1.28
9  Alva Back 06 Turebergs FK 1.28

11  Xana Baxter 06 Hässelby SK 1.28 PB
12  Tindra Bergholtz 06 Åkersberga SK 1.23
12  Emelie Svensson 06 Turebergs FK 1.23
14  Maja Simonsson 06 Hammarby IF 1.23
15  Molly Zachrisson 06 Hammarby Friidrott 1.23
16  Kajsa Andersson 06 Turebergs FK 1.23
17  Tyra Hedberg 06 Hammarby IF 1.18
17  Malin Lawesson 06 Hanvikens SK 1.18
17  Lisa Sundström 06 Hanvikens SK 1.18
17  Elin Wahlberg 06 Åkersberga SK 1.18
21  Filippa Månsson 06 IFK Lidingö 1.18 PB
22  Ella Råstedt 06 Finland 1.18
23  Emmy Wolgast 06 Hammarby IF 1.13
24  Kristina Zervos 06 Huddinge AIS 1.03
24  Alva Jobson Orrmo 06 Turebergs FK 1.03
26  Maja Hård 06 Huddinge AIS 0.98
26  Elin Wärting 06 Huddinge AIS 0.98

                                   

0.98 1.03 1.08 1.13 1.18 1.23 1.28 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60
M Zachrisson o o o o xxo xxo xxx
Hallberg Hossain - - - - - o - o o o xo o - o xo xxx
L Widell o o o o o o o xo xxx
E Råstedt - - o o xxo xxx
A Back - - - o o o o xxx
T Törnestam o o o o o o o xxo xo xxx
X Baxter - o o o o xo xxo xxx
B Lansky - - - o o o o xxo xxx
M Hänsel - - - - o o o o o xo o xxx
L Sundström o o o o o xxx
E Mitsem - o o o o o o xo xo xxx
M Simonsson - - - o xo xxo xxx
T Hedberg - - o o o xxx
A Grindange - - o o o o o o o o xxx
K Andersson - - o xo xxo xxo xxx
E Savenius - - o o o o o o xxx
A Jobson Orrmo o o xxx
L Mattsson - o o o o o o xxx
E Svensson - - o o o xo xxx
M Hård o xxx
E Wolgast o o o xxo xxx
E Wärting o xxx
T Bergholtz - o o o o xo xxx
F Månsson - o o o xo xx- - - - - - - - - - - -
E Wahlberg o o o o o xxx
K Zervos o o xxx
M Lawesson o o o o o xxx
F12 (2006) Kula 2.0 kg       
                 

1  Meja Hänsel 06 Täby IS 9.72 PB
2  Tindra Törnestam 06 Hanvikens SK 9.05
3  Kajsa Andersson 06 Turebergs FK 8.51
4  Emelie Svensson 06 Turebergs FK 8.49 PB
5  Elsa Kjellström 06 Hässelby SK 8.21 PB
6  Tilde Karlsson 06 Täby IS 8.12 PB
7  Maja Simonsson 06 Hammarby IF 7.72
8  Tindra Bergholtz 06 Åkersberga SK 7.62
9  Leona Widell 06 Bålsta IK 7.60

10  Lii Jabbour-Clarke 06 Hammarby IF 7.60
11  Vera Jansson 06 Hammarby Friidrott 7.28
12  Filippa Månsson 06 IFK Lidingö 6.98 PB
13  Emelie Hammarqvist 06 Bålsta IK 6.96
14  Eleonora Wahlin 06 Täby IS 6.85 PB
15  Alva Back 06 Turebergs FK 6.73
16  Belize Lansky 06 Hammarby IF 6.67
17  Maya Swedin 06 IFK Lidingö 6.53 PB
18  Ayla Hallberg Hossain 06 Turebergs FK 6.51
19  Disa Elenius 06 Turebergs FK 6.50
20  Maja Wallin Jämsvi 06 Turebergs FK 6.27 PB
21  Ebba Ekblom 06 Hässelby SK 6.26
22  Ida Larsson 06 KFUM Örebro 6.19
23  Annie Grindange 06 Turebergs FK 6.16 PB
24  Elin Wärting 06 Huddinge AIS 6.16
25  Maja Hård 06 Huddinge AIS 6.10
26  Emmy Wolgast 06 Hammarby IF 5.95
27  Wilma Kling 06 Täby IS 5.94
28  Tyra Hedberg 06 Hammarby IF 5.85
29  Ella Fallope 06 Turebergs FK 5.71 PB
30  Elin Wahlberg 06 Åkersberga SK 5.53
31  Molly Zachrisson 06 Hammarby Friidrott 5.46
32  Kristina Zervos 06 Huddinge AIS 5.42
33  Linnea Ershammar 06 Turebergs FK 4.94



34  Amanda Hörberg 06 Sundbybergs IK 4.89
35  Alva Jobson Orrmo 06 Turebergs FK 4.88
36  Tova Erlandsson 06 Åkersberga SK 4.84 PB
37  Moa Segerros 06 Österhaninge IF 4.74
38  Stina Fischer 06 Turebergs FK 4.72

               

E Wolgast 5.20 4.92 5.95
T Törnestam 8.59 8.45 9.05
E Ekblom 6.26 5.97 6.18
E Wärting 4.67 4.36 6.16
L Widell 6.65 7.60 7.60
W Kling 5.32 5.94 X
V Jansson X 6.16 7.28
F Månsson 6.98 6.05 6.44
E Wahlin 6.38 5.34 6.85
K Zervos 5.38 5.42 5.01
T Hedberg 5.76 5.64 5.85
A Back 6.50 6.48 6.73
M Wallin Jämsvi 5.85 6.27 5.91
E Svensson 8.42 7.83 8.49
E Wahlberg 5.06 4.73 5.53
M Hänsel 9.72 9.30 8.57
T Erlandsson 4.76 4.84 4.69
T Karlsson 7.94 8.12 7.94
S Fischer 4.72 - 4.41
Hallberg Hossain 6.29 6.37 6.51
K Andersson 8.37 8.12 8.51
M Zachrisson 4.24 5.46 4.96
E Kjellström 7.44 8.21 7.88
A Jobson Orrmo 4.88 4.88 4.35
L Ershammar 4.80 - 4.94
B Lansky 6.46 6.67 6.66
M Simonsson 6.91 7.72 7.61
A Grindange 5.56 6.16 X
T Bergholtz X 7.25 7.62
I Larsson 6.10 6.19 5.99
M Segerros 4.53 4.74 4.40
D Elenius 5.96 5.78 6.50
L Jabbour-Clarke 7.60 X 7.03
M Hård 6.10 5.22 5.61
E Hammarqvist 6.75 6.96 6.93
A Hörberg 4.37 4.89 4.37
M Swedin 6.32 X 6.53
E Fallope 5.71 5.60 5.34
F11 (2007) 60 m Heat 1       
                 

1  Alba Boric 07 Hanvikens SK 9.15 q
2  Nova Eriksson 07 KFUM Örebro 10.15
3  Vera Nordlander 07 IF Linnéa 10.36 PB
4  Ani Najarian 07 Järfälla Friidrottsklubb 10.46
5  Zaphira Jörgensen 07 Åkersberga SK 10.72
6  Elle Johansson 07 Hanvikens SK 10.94
7  Julia Malmsten 07 Hammarby IF 11.18

   

F11 (2007) 60 m Heat 2       
                 

1  Tove Belmé 07 Täby IS 9.26 q
2  Carmen Cernjul 07 Spårvägens FK 9.32 q
3  Ulrika Lomakka 07 Hellas FK 9.62 q
4  Hanna Symes 07 Turebergs FK 9.81 PB
5  Bea Jansson 07 Åkersberga SK 10.23
6  Elsa Heinonen 07 Hammarby IF 10.28
7  Matilda Solén 07 Turebergs FK 10.29 PB
8  Elise Tengroth 07 Hellas FK 10.99

   

F11 (2007) 60 m Heat 3       
                 

1  Beate Pott 07 Turebergs FK 9.20 q
2  Emma Olofsson 07 Täby IS 9.68
3  Linn Bero Lettse 07 Turebergs FK 9.97 PB
4  Siri Tiger Armelius 07 Sundbybergs IK 9.99
5  Wilma Larsson 07 KFUM Örebro 10.02 PB
6  Märta Lindbergson 07 Åkersberga SK 10.46
7  Beatrice Lindberg 07 Hellas FK 10.79

   

F11 (2007) 60 m Heat 4       
                 

1  Sara Sjöstedt 07 Turebergs FK 8.88 q
2  Maja Johansson 07 Åkersberga SK 9.78
3  Niamh Hogan 07 Turebergs FK 10.31
4  Alice Svensson 07 Hanvikens SK 10.79
5  Nadine Söderlund 07 Täby IS 10.84
6  Julie Nömm-Sjöberg 07 Sundbybergs IK 10.85
7  Felicia Svan 07 Åkersberga SK 11.00
8  Elina Ravik 07 Turebergs FK 11.01 PB

   

F11 (2007) 60 m Heat 5       
                 

1  Ebba Wennebjer 07 Hammarby IF 9.35 q
2  Nora Lööw 07 Hammarby IF 9.39 q
3  Evelina Larsson 07 Turebergs FK 9.71
4  Venla Engström 07 Turebergs FK 9.83
5  Ines Parpal 07 Hammarby IF 10.03
6  Kerstin Stenstam 07 Linnéa Friidrott 10.19
7  Frida Heljestrand 07 Täby IS 10.87 PB
8  Iza Svensson 07 Hanvikens SK 11.05 PB

   

F11 (2007) 60 m Heat 6       
                 



1  Zara Klouda 07 Turebergs FK 9.62 PB
2  Tilda Sievertz 07 Täby IS 9.65
3  Emmie Wedin 07 Turebergs FK 9.66
4  Amanda Cederberg 07 Åkersberga SK 9.68
5  Alva Flatow 07 Åkersberga SK 9.86

  Isabel Holmertz 07 Turebergs FK DNS
   

F11 (2007) 60 m Final       
                 

1  Sara Sjöstedt 07 Turebergs FK 8.76
2  Alba Boric 07 Hanvikens SK 9.08 PB
3  Beate Pott 07 Turebergs FK 9.12
4  Tove Belmé 07 Täby IS 9.27
5  Carmen Cernjul 07 Spårvägens FK 9.27
6  Ebba Wennebjer 07 Hammarby IF 9.35
7  Nora Lööw 07 Hammarby IF 9.41
8  Ulrika Lomakka 07 Hellas FK 9.44

   

F11 (2007) 600 m A       
                 

1  Carmen Cernjul 07 Spårvägens FK 1:51.91 MR
2  Venla Engström 07 Turebergs FK 2:02.53 PB
3  Linn Bero Lettse 07 Turebergs FK 2:09.86 PB
4  Emmie Wedin 07 Turebergs FK 2:13.63 PB
5  Emelie Grahn 07 Nacka Värmdö SK 2:15.96 PB
6  Vera Nordlander 07 IF Linnéa 2:16.41
7  Iza Svensson 07 Hanvikens SK 2:25.38

   

F11 (2007) 600 m B       
                 

1  Alva Flatow 07 Åkersberga SK 2:13.62
2  Alice Svensson 07 Hanvikens SK 2:22.39
3  Ani Najarian 07 Järfälla Friidrottsklubb 2:23.37
4  Märta Lindbergson 07 Åkersberga SK 2:23.40
5  Kerstin Stenstam 07 Linnéa Friidrott 2:23.96
6  Elina Ravik 07 Turebergs FK 2:25.95 PB

  Frida Heljestrand 07 Täby IS DNS
   

F11 (2007) 600 m C       
                 

1  Ulrika Lomakka 07 Hellas FK 2:04.53
2  Tove Belmé 07 Täby IS 2:07.18
3  Maja Johansson 07 Åkersberga SK 2:15.10
4  Siri Tiger Armelius 07 Sundbybergs IK 2:17.62
5  Niamh Hogan 07 Turebergs FK 2:21.35
6  Selma Bredin 07 Turebergs FK 2:24.68
7  Zaphira Jörgensen 07 Åkersberga SK 2:32.50

  Elle Johansson 07 Hanvikens SK DQ
   

F11 (2007) 600 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heat pl  
1  Carmen Cernjul 07 Spårvägens FK 1:51.91 1 1 MR
2  Venla Engström 07 Turebergs FK 2:02.53 1 2 PB
3  Ulrika Lomakka 07 Hellas FK 2:04.53 3 1
4  Tove Belmé 07 Täby IS 2:07.18 3 2
5  Linn Bero Lettse 07 Turebergs FK 2:09.86 1 3 PB
6  Alva Flatow 07 Åkersberga SK 2:13.62 2 1
7  Emmie Wedin 07 Turebergs FK 2:13.63 1 4 PB
8  Maja Johansson 07 Åkersberga SK 2:15.10 3 3
9  Emelie Grahn 07 Nacka Värmdö SK 2:15.96 1 5 PB

10  Vera Nordlander 07 IF Linnéa 2:16.41 1 6
11  Siri Tiger Armelius 07 Sundbybergs IK 2:17.62 3 4
12  Niamh Hogan 07 Turebergs FK 2:21.35 3 5
13  Alice Svensson 07 Hanvikens SK 2:22.39 2 2
14  Ani Najarian 07 Järfälla Friidrottsklubb 2:23.37 2 3
15  Märta Lindbergson 07 Åkersberga SK 2:23.40 2 4
16  Kerstin Stenstam 07 Linnéa Friidrott 2:23.96 2 5
17  Selma Bredin 07 Turebergs FK 2:24.68 3 6
18  Iza Svensson 07 Hanvikens SK 2:25.38 1 7
19  Elina Ravik 07 Turebergs FK 2:25.95 2 6 PB
20  Zaphira Jörgensen 07 Åkersberga SK 2:32.50 3 7

  Elle Johansson 07 Hanvikens SK DQ 3
  Frida Heljestrand 07 Täby IS DNS 2

   

F11 (2007) Höjd       
                 

1  Ebba Wennebjer 07 Hammarby IF 1.35
2  Beate Pott 07 Turebergs FK 1.29 PB
3  Carmen Cernjul 07 Spårvägens FK 1.26 PB
4  Maja Johansson 07 Åkersberga SK 1.23
5  Emma Olofsson 07 Täby IS 1.23
6  Tilda Sievertz 07 Täby IS 1.23
7  Alba Boric 07 Hanvikens SK 1.18 PB
8  Ulrika Lomakka 07 Hellas FK 1.18
9  Wilma Larsson 07 KFUM Örebro 1.18

10  Nora Lööw 07 Hammarby IF 1.18
11  Niamh Hogan 07 Turebergs FK 1.18
12  Hanna Symes 07 Turebergs FK 1.13
13  Amanda Cederberg 07 Åkersberga SK 1.13
14  Alice Svensson 07 Hanvikens SK 1.13
14  Zara Klouda 07 Turebergs FK 1.13
14  Nova Friberg 07 Turebergs FK 1.13 PB
17  Matilda Solén 07 Turebergs FK 1.08
18  Tove Belmé 07 Täby IS 1.08
19  Nadine Söderlund 07 Täby IS 1.08
20  Elsa Heinonen 07 Hammarby IF 1.03
20  Zaphira Jörgensen 07 Åkersberga SK 1.03
22  Beatrice Lindberg 07 Hellas FK 1.03
23  Venla Engström 07 Turebergs FK 1.03



24  Nova Eriksson 07 KFUM Örebro 0.98
24  Kerstin Stenstam 07 Linnéa Friidrott 0.98
26  Iza Svensson 07 Hanvikens SK 0.98

  Frida Heljestrand 07 Täby IS x
                                   

0.98 1.03 1.08 1.13 1.18 1.23 1.26 1.29 1.32 1.35 1.38
M Solén o o o xxx
M Johansson o o o o o o xxx
T Sievertz o xxo o xo o xo xxx
C Cernjul - o o o xxo xxo xxo xxx
E Olofsson o o xo o xo xo xxx
N Eriksson o xxx
K Stenstam o xxx
E Wennebjer - o o o xo xxo o xxo xo xo xxx
F Heljestrand xxx
B Pott - o o o o xxo o o xxx
B Lindberg o xo xxx
A Boric o o o o o xxx
W Larsson o o o o xo xxx
A Cederberg o xo o xo xxx
N Hogan o o o xxo xxo xxx
N Söderlund o o xo xxx
H Symes o o o xo xxx
Z Jörgensen xo o xxx
U Lomakka o o o xo o xxx
V Engström xo xo xxx
A Svensson o o xo xxo xxx
T Belmé o xxo o xxx
N Friberg o o xo xxo xxx
E Heinonen xo o xxx
I Svensson xxo xxx
N Lööw - xo o o xo xxx
Z Klouda o o xo xxo xxx
F11 (2007) Kula 2.0 kg       
                 

1  Elin Runemar 07 Täby IS 7.61
2  Beate Pott 07 Turebergs FK 7.53 PB
3  Ebba Wennebjer 07 Hammarby IF 7.02
4  Maja Johansson 07 Åkersberga SK 6.95
5  Bea Jansson 07 Åkersberga SK 6.55
6  Alva Flatow 07 Åkersberga SK 6.43
7  Frida Heljestrand 07 Täby IS 6.33 PB
8  Alba Boric 07 Hanvikens SK 6.31
9  Julia Malmsten 07 Hammarby IF 6.28

10  Carmen Cernjul 07 Spårvägens FK 6.19
11  Evelina Larsson 07 Turebergs FK 6.19 PB
12  Emma Olofsson 07 Täby IS 6.18
13  Tilda Sievertz 07 Täby IS 6.10
14  Beatrice Lindberg 07 Hellas FK 6.08
15  Emmie Wedin 07 Turebergs FK 6.07
16  Julie Nömm-Sjöberg 07 Sundbybergs IK 6.05
17  Sara Sjöstedt 07 Turebergs FK 5.84
18  Nora Lööw 07 Hammarby IF 5.76
19  Venla Engström 07 Turebergs FK 5.34 PB
20  Niamh Hogan 07 Turebergs FK 5.25
21  Ines Parpal 07 Hammarby IF 5.21
22  Felicia Svan 07 Åkersberga SK 5.19
23  Amanda Cederberg 07 Åkersberga SK 5.16
24  Tove Belmé 07 Täby IS 5.10
25  Zaphira Jörgensen 07 Åkersberga SK 4.97
26  Matilda Solén 07 Turebergs FK 4.92
27  Märta Lindbergson 07 Åkersberga SK 4.90
28  Iza Svensson 07 Hanvikens SK 4.90
29  Elsa Heinonen 07 Hammarby IF 4.86
30  Zara Klouda 07 Turebergs FK 4.72
31  Alice Svensson 07 Hanvikens SK 4.69
32  Vendela Heidendahl 07 Turebergs FK 3.94
33  Linn Bero Lettse 07 Turebergs FK 3.56

               

M Solén 4.38 4.72 4.92
L Bero Lettse 3.56 3.04 3.01
T Belmé 5.10 4.68 4.70
T Sievertz 5.83 5.92 6.10
B Jansson 5.69 6.55 5.65
A Svensson 4.62 4.28 4.69
J Malmsten 4.83 5.98 6.28
M Johansson 6.59 6.89 6.95
A Boric 5.90 6.31 X
E Runemar 7.59 7.03 7.61
V Engström 5.33 4.96 5.34
E Wennebjer 5.71 7.02 X
I Svensson 4.90 4.66 4.21
E Olofsson 6.18 5.77 6.12
A Flatow 6.17 6.23 6.43
E Larsson 5.28 5.72 6.19
Z Klouda 4.57 4.72 4.54
N Lööw 5.70 5.76 5.36
N Hogan 4.98 4.85 5.25
E Heinonen 4.71 X 4.86
A Cederberg 4.99 5.16 4.96
V Heidendahl 2.78 2.69 3.94
C Cernjul 5.82 6.19 6.15



S Sjöstedt 5.84 5.82 -
I Parpal 5.21 5.12 5.12
B Pott 6.74 7.50 7.53
F Heljestrand 5.46 6.07 6.33
E Wedin 6.01 5.31 6.07
B Lindberg 5.47 5.68 6.08
J Nömm-Sjöberg 6.05 5.86 5.59
Z Jörgensen 4.97 4.21 4.93
M Lindbergson 4.90 4.27 4.82
F Svan 5.06 5.19 5.12
F10 (2008) 60 m Heat 1       
                 

1  Wilma Beiming-Brotte 08 Täby IS 9.81 PB
2  Ida Olsson 08 Hellas FK 10.32
3  Maja Holzapfel 08 Danderyds SK 10.91
4  Maja Magnusson 08 Turebergs FK 10.92 PB
5  Nora Gillberg 08 KFUM Örebro 10.98
6  Viola Stålgren 08 Hellas FK 11.19

   

F10 (2008) 60 m Heat 2       
                 

1  Ida Winlöf 08 Söderhamns IF 9.69 q PB
2  Isabella Wenger Lindblad 08 Turebergs FK 10.35 PB
3  Agnes Markström 08 KFUM Örebro 10.40
4  Amanda Medin 08 Turebergs FK 10.79
5  Tilda Andersson Cederholm 08 Turebergs FK 10.86 PB
6  Arwen Pamelius 08 Täby IS 11.22
7  Milla Hernebring 08 KFUM Örebro 11.84

   

F10 (2008) 60 m Heat 3       
                 

1  Ebba Dahlström 08 Täby IS 9.58 q
2  Alice Clerkestam 08 Turebergs FK 9.65 q PB
3  Molly Linder 08 Turebergs FK 9.72 q
4  Elsa Sandahl 08 Hanvikens SK 10.33
5  Linnea Ekström 08 Turebergs FK 10.33 PB
6  Olivia Neding 08 Turebergs FK 10.58
7  Lovisa Holmgren 08 Turebergs FK 10.70

   

F10 (2008) 60 m Heat 4       
                 

1  Fanny Szalkai 08 Spårvägens FK 9.59 q
2  Elsa Sahlgren 08 Danderyds SK 9.64 q
3  Filippa Holmqvist 08 Hanvikens SK 9.87
4  Lorena Carlson 08 Hellas FK 9.99
5  Rut Björnäs 08 Hellas FK 10.15 PB
6  Lovisa Malmgren 08 Turebergs FK 10.98
7  Ester Johansson 08 KFUM Örebro 11.22
8  Emilia Wistrand 08 Turebergs FK 11.37 PB

   

F10 (2008) 60 m Heat 5       
                 

1  Alicia Buendia Andersson 08 Sundbybergs IK 10.31
2  Evi Larsson 08 KFUM Örebro 10.32
3  Elsa Eriksson 08 Rånäs 4H 10.33
4  Ebba Österberg 08 Hellas FK 11.10
5  Ida Fernström 08 Turebergs FK 11.94 PB
6  Smilla Lucassen 08 Turebergs FK 12.59 PB

   

F10 (2008) 60 m Heat 6       
                 

1  Saga Berg Ojeda 08 Turebergs FK 10.09 PB
2  Julia Hansen 08 Danderyds SK 10.35
3  Stina Haner 08 Hellas FK 10.36
4  Hanna Månsson 08 Väsby IK Friidrott 10.39
5  Nora Odelind 08 Turebergs FK 11.35 PB
6  Nora-Magnolia Hedefalk 08 Åkersberga SK 11.41 PB
7  Emmy Ibrahim 08 IF Triangeln 11.64

  Emma Tjärnlund 08 Turebergs FK DNS
   

F10 (2008) 60 m Heat 7       
                 

1  Louisa Chrifi 08 Turebergs FK 9.79 q PB
2  Edith Evertson Thuvander 08 KFUM Örebro 10.15
3  Felicia Hamos 08 Täby IS 10.23
4  Julia Sandler Djerf 08 Turebergs FK 10.60 PB
5  Thea Lind 08 Hanvikens SK 10.70
6  My Nilsson 08 Danderyds SK 11.38

   

F10 (2008) 60 m Heat 8       
                 

1  My Lindberg 08 Hellas FK 9.41 q PB
2  Lovisa Nässil 08 Täby IS 10.31 PB
3  Iris Boqvist 08 Hanvikens SK 10.40
4  Sara Ivarsson 08 Turebergs FK 10.40 PB
5  Clara Matchett 08 Hanvikens SK 10.58
6  Julia Kirk 08 Hellas FK 11.35
7  Linnea Löfroth 08 KFUM Örebro 11.36

   

F10 (2008) 60 m Final       
                 

1  My Lindberg 08 Hellas FK 9.34 PB
2  Elsa Sahlgren 08 Danderyds SK 9.40
3  Ebba Dahlström 08 Täby IS 9.45 PB
4  Fanny Szalkai 08 Spårvägens FK 9.50
5  Molly Linder 08 Turebergs FK 9.56
6  Ida Winlöf 08 Söderhamns IF 9.56 PB
7  Alice Clerkestam 08 Turebergs FK 9.61 PB
8  Louisa Chrifi 08 Turebergs FK 9.68 PB

   

F10 (2008) 600 m A       
                 

1  Fanny Szalkai 08 Spårvägens FK 1:55.86 MR PB
2  Hanna Månsson 08 Väsby IK Friidrott 2:07.39 PB



3  Alice Clerkestam 08 Turebergs FK 2:08.11 PB
4  Wilma Beiming-Brotte 08 Täby IS 2:09.93 PB
5  Lorena Carlson 08 Hellas FK 2:15.82 PB
6  Rut Björnäs 08 Hellas FK 2:20.63
7  Linnea Ekström 08 Turebergs FK 2:20.95 PB
8  Elsa Eriksson 08 Rånäs 4H 2:22.56
9  Emilia Wistrand 08 Turebergs FK 2:28.29 PB

  Frida Öhr 08 Turebergs FK DNS
   

F10 (2008) 600 m B       
                 

1  Iris Boqvist 08 Hanvikens SK 2:20.02
2  Sara Ivarsson 08 Turebergs FK 2:20.52 PB
3  Stina Haner 08 Hellas FK 2:20.87
4  My Nilsson 08 Danderyds SK 2:21.67
5  Filippa Holmqvist 08 Hanvikens SK 2:24.35
6  Lovisa Nässil 08 Täby IS 2:24.46
7  Elsa Sandahl 08 Hanvikens SK 2:24.48
8  Nora-Magnolia Hedefalk 08 Åkersberga SK 2:29.93

  Evi Larsson 08 KFUM Örebro DNS
   

F10 (2008) 600 m C       
                 

1  Julia Kirk 08 Hellas FK 2:18.21
2  Saga Berg Ojeda 08 Turebergs FK 2:18.33
3  Arwen Pamelius 08 Täby IS 2:19.16
4  Clara Matchett 08 Hanvikens SK 2:24.01
5  Thea Lind 08 Hanvikens SK 2:31.42
6  Alicia Buendia Andersson 08 Sundbybergs IK 2:39.40
7  Ella Nerelius 08 KFUM Örebro 2:40.96

  Julia Hansen 08 Danderyds SK DNS
  Lovisa Holmgren 08 Turebergs FK DNS

   

F10 (2008) 600 m D       
                 

1  Molly Linder 08 Turebergs FK 2:19.54
2  Elsa Sahlgren 08 Danderyds SK 2:23.19
3  Amanda Medin 08 Turebergs FK 2:26.68
4  Maja Magnusson 08 Turebergs FK 2:30.77
5  Ester Johansson 08 KFUM Örebro 2:32.45
6  Nora Odelind 08 Turebergs FK 2:35.40
7  Viola Stålgren 08 Hellas FK 2:40.64
8  Emmy Ibrahim 08 IF Triangeln 2:45.18

  Emma Tjärnlund 08 Turebergs FK DNS
  Julia Sandler Djerf 08 Turebergs FK DNS

   

F10 (2008) 600 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heat pl  
1  Fanny Szalkai 08 Spårvägens FK 1:55.86 1 1 MR PB
2  Hanna Månsson 08 Väsby IK Friidrott 2:07.39 1 2 PB
3  Alice Clerkestam 08 Turebergs FK 2:08.11 1 3 PB
4  Wilma Beiming-Brotte 08 Täby IS 2:09.93 1 4 PB
5  Lorena Carlson 08 Hellas FK 2:15.82 1 5 PB
6  Julia Kirk 08 Hellas FK 2:18.21 3 1
7  Saga Berg Ojeda 08 Turebergs FK 2:18.33 3 2
8  Arwen Pamelius 08 Täby IS 2:19.16 3 3
9  Molly Linder 08 Turebergs FK 2:19.54 4 1

10  Iris Boqvist 08 Hanvikens SK 2:20.02 2 1
11  Sara Ivarsson 08 Turebergs FK 2:20.52 2 2 PB
12  Rut Björnäs 08 Hellas FK 2:20.63 1 6
13  Stina Haner 08 Hellas FK 2:20.87 2 3
14  Linnea Ekström 08 Turebergs FK 2:20.95 1 7 PB
15  My Nilsson 08 Danderyds SK 2:21.67 2 4
16  Elsa Eriksson 08 Rånäs 4H 2:22.56 1 8
17  Elsa Sahlgren 08 Danderyds SK 2:23.19 4 2
18  Clara Matchett 08 Hanvikens SK 2:24.01 3 4
19  Filippa Holmqvist 08 Hanvikens SK 2:24.35 2 5
20  Lovisa Nässil 08 Täby IS 2:24.46 2 6
21  Elsa Sandahl 08 Hanvikens SK 2:24.48 2 7
22  Amanda Medin 08 Turebergs FK 2:26.68 4 3
23  Emilia Wistrand 08 Turebergs FK 2:28.29 1 9 PB
24  Nora-Magnolia Hedefalk 08 Åkersberga SK 2:29.93 2 8
25  Maja Magnusson 08 Turebergs FK 2:30.77 4 4
26  Thea Lind 08 Hanvikens SK 2:31.42 3 5
27  Ester Johansson 08 KFUM Örebro 2:32.45 4 5
28  Nora Odelind 08 Turebergs FK 2:35.40 4 6
29  Alicia Buendia Andersson 08 Sundbybergs IK 2:39.40 3 6
30  Viola Stålgren 08 Hellas FK 2:40.64 4 7
31  Ella Nerelius 08 KFUM Örebro 2:40.96 3 7
32  Emmy Ibrahim 08 IF Triangeln 2:45.18 4 8

  Julia Hansen 08 Danderyds SK DNS 3
  Evi Larsson 08 KFUM Örebro DNS 2
  Lovisa Holmgren 08 Turebergs FK DNS 3
  Julia Sandler Djerf 08 Turebergs FK DNS 4
  Frida Öhr 08 Turebergs FK DNS 1
  Emma Tjärnlund 08 Turebergs FK DNS 4

   

F10 (2008) Längd       
                 

1  Fanny Szalkai 08 Spårvägens FK 4.05 PB
2  My Lindberg 08 Hellas FK 3.68 PB
3  Ida Winlöf 08 Söderhamns IF 3.58 PB
4  Ebba Dahlström 08 Täby IS 3.53
5  Saga Berg Ojeda 08 Turebergs FK 3.49
6  Hanna Månsson 08 Väsby IK Friidrott 3.47
7  Filippa Holmqvist 08 Hanvikens SK 3.46
8  Louisa Chrifi 08 Turebergs FK 3.45
9  Alice Clerkestam 08 Turebergs FK 3.33 PB



10  Wilma Beiming-Brotte 08 Täby IS 3.33 PB
11  Iris Boqvist 08 Hanvikens SK 3.32
12  Julia Hansen 08 Danderyds SK 3.25 PB
13  Edith Evertson Thuvander 08 KFUM Örebro 3.23
14  Rut Björnäs 08 Hellas FK 3.23
15  Sara Ivarsson 08 Turebergs FK 3.23
16  Elsa Eriksson 08 Rånäs 4H 3.20
17  Agnes Markström 08 KFUM Örebro 3.18
18  Stina Haner 08 Hellas FK 3.16
19  Julia Sandler Djerf 08 Turebergs FK 3.11
20  Molly Linder 08 Turebergs FK 3.10
21  Clara Matchett 08 Hanvikens SK 3.10
22  Felicia Hamos 08 Täby IS 3.09
23  Lorena Carlson 08 Hellas FK 3.08
24  Thea Lind 08 Hanvikens SK 3.07
25  Nora Gillberg 08 KFUM Örebro 3.06
26  Tilda Andersson Cederholm 08 Turebergs FK 3.05
27  Linnea Ekström 08 Turebergs FK 3.05
28  Lovisa Nässil 08 Täby IS 3.00
29  Elsa Sandahl 08 Hanvikens SK 2.97
30  Evi Larsson 08 KFUM Örebro 2.96
31  Ida Olsson 08 Hellas FK 2.94
32  Lovisa Holmgren 08 Turebergs FK 2.92
33  Nora Odelind 08 Turebergs FK 2.88
34  Elin Abrander 08 Turebergs FK 2.88
35  Alicia Buendia Andersson 08 Sundbybergs IK 2.84
36  Emilia Wistrand 08 Turebergs FK 2.80
37  Amanda Medin 08 Turebergs FK 2.78
38  Maja Magnusson 08 Turebergs FK 2.75
39  My Nilsson 08 Danderyds SK 2.71
40  Ebba Wiklander 08 Turebergs FK 2.66
41  Nora-Magnolia Hedefalk 08 Åkersberga SK 2.64
42  Arwen Pamelius 08 Täby IS 2.61
43  Linnea Löfroth 08 KFUM Örebro 2.50
44  Tuva Karlsson 08 KFUM Örebro 2.35
45  Ida Fernström 08 Turebergs FK 2.32
46  Ella Nerelius 08 KFUM Örebro 2.30
47  Smilla Lucassen 08 Turebergs FK 2.14
48  Milla Hernebring 08 KFUM Örebro 2.12

               

L Chrifi 3.27 3.45 X
A Medin 2.78 2.71 2.60
L Carlson 2.98 3.08 2.86
A Clerkestam 3.33 3.18 3.22
N Odelind 2.88 2.63 2.87
T Lind 3.06 2.98 3.07
W Beiming-Brotte 3.18 2.99 3.33
M Linder 3.10 2.91 2.98
H Månsson 3.34 3.37 3.47
M Lindberg 3.53 3.68 2.58
A Pamelius 2.56 2.61 X
L Löfroth 2.50 2.26 2.26
S Lucassen X X 2.14
E Sandahl 2.35 2.91 2.97
N Gillberg 3.06 2.85 2.86
E Larsson 2.96 2.52 2.91
M Magnusson X 2.75 2.75
A Markström 3.18 3.17 3.08
S Ivarsson 3.23 3.06 3.11
I Olsson 2.92 2.72 2.94
I Boqvist 3.31 3.20 3.32
L Nässil 3.00 2.94 2.97
E Abrander X 2.88 2.85
R Björnäs 3.14 3.09 3.23
F Hamos 3.09 2.85 3.07
F Holmqvist 3.03 3.24 3.46
M Hernebring 2.12 1.82 1.93
E Dahlström 3.53 2.91 3.25
Buendia Andersso 2.83 2.79 2.84
F Szalkai 3.78 3.91 4.05
S Berg Ojeda 3.49 3.37 3.37
E Wistrand 2.76 2.80 2.69
T Karlsson 2.33 2.35 2.35
L Ekström 3.05 2.92 2.91
M Nilsson 2.71 2.44 2.66
C Matchett 3.10 2.94 2.87
J Hansen 3.14 3.25 3.22
E Nerelius 2.04 2.30 2.21
Andersson Cederh 3.03 3.00 3.05
E Wiklander 2.66 2.45 2.56
Evertson Thuvand 3.23 3.22 3.20
I Winlöf 3.56 3.58 3.24
I Fernström 2.32 2.05 2.30
J Sandler Djerf 3.11 2.98 2.86
N-M Hedefalk 2.64 2.57 2.43
E Eriksson 3.20 2.71 3.09
S Haner 3.04 3.16 2.96
L Holmgren 2.91 2.92 2.71
F9 (2009) 60 m Heat 1       
                 

1  My Olsson 09 IF Göta Karlstad 9.87 q
2  Stella Jagiello 09 Turebergs FK 10.79



3  Astrid Bengtsson 09 Sundbybergs IK 11.21
4  Cecilia Melander 09 Turebergs FK 11.27
5  Maj-Lis Lindberg 09 Turebergs FK 11.51 PB
6  Midla Kritz 09 Hammarby IF 11.91
7  Ella Lundgren 09 Turebergs FK 13.56
7  Livia Sandström 09 Turebergs FK 13.56 PB

   

F9 (2009) 60 m Heat 2       
                 

1  Elise Wiklund 09 Turebergs FK 10.75
2  Edith Dinnesen 09 Turebergs FK 10.93 PB
3  Sofia Arnberg 09 Danderyds SK 11.63
4  Ester Nilsson 09 Sundbybergs IK 11.71
5  Liv Richter Liljegren 09 Turebergs FK 11.90
6  Sonja Gartz Lidén 09 Turebergs FK 11.98
7  Molly Bodin 09 Rånäs 4H 12.09 PB
8  Stina Wigren 09 Turebergs FK 12.63

   

F9 (2009) 60 m Heat 3       
                 

1  Tuva Eckerberg 09 Täby IS 10.13 q
2  Louise Wettersand 09 Danderyds SK 11.19
3  Stella Rybing 09 Turebergs FK 11.52
4  Lily Toth 09 Hammarby IF 11.56
5  Jill Lundmark 09 Turebergs FK 11.85
6  Saga Martinsson 09 Turebergs FK 12.12 PB
7  Vally Granqvist 09 Hellas FK 12.39

   

F9 (2009) 60 m Heat 4       
                 

1  Ellie Dalmo 09 Sundbybergs IK 10.78
2  Emelie Milani 09 Turebergs FK 10.90 PB
3  Thea Ljung 09 Turebergs FK 11.19
4  Sofia Ekwall 09 Hammarby IF 11.57
5  Amanda Frykström 09 Hammarby IF 11.59
6  Ana Onbiner 09 Sundbybergs IK 11.72
7  Agnes Sildeby 09 Turebergs FK 11.88 PB
8  Ellen Engde 09 Turebergs FK 11.90

   

F9 (2009) 60 m Heat 5       
                 

1  Stephanie Rimér 09 Turebergs FK 10.64 q
2  Lily Dymling 09 Vallentuna FK 10.70 q PB
3  Alva Brundin 09 KFUM Örebro 11.42
4  Bella Holmlund 09 Hammarby IF 11.48
5  Julia Zangerl 09 Hammarby IF 11.58
6  Lisa Arroyo 09 Turebergs FK 11.78
7  Isabella Pluntky 09 Turebergs FK 11.85
8  Vera Wilnier 09 Turebergs FK 11.99 PB

   

F9 (2009) 60 m Heat 6       
                 

1  Astrid Isacson 09 Huddinge AIS 9.97 q PB
2  Molly Envall 09 Turebergs FK 10.37 q
3  Amanda Broberg Rydqvist 09 Hammarby IF 11.06
4  Lovisa Thörnblad 09 Danderyds SK 11.34
5  Saba Rubensson 09 Turebergs FK 11.99 PB
6  Ellen Holmsten 09 Sundbybergs IK 12.17
7  Katja Sköldberg 09 Hammarby IF 12.91
8  Elin Larsson 09 Hammarby IF 13.61

   

F9 (2009) 60 m Heat 7       
                 

1  Freja Kagevik 09 Turebergs FK 10.81
2  Hilda Orling 09 Turebergs FK 11.01
3  Elsa Danielsson 09 IFK Lidingö 11.06
4  Liv Aizawa 09 Hammarby IF 11.16
5  Agnes Roslund 09 Hammarby IF 11.42
6  Matilda Ouchterlony 09 Turebergs FK 11.63 PB
7  Laura Huayna Fernández 09 Turebergs FK 12.24
8  Freja Ahlepil 09 Turebergs FK 12.32

   

F9 (2009) 60 m Heat 8       
                 

1  Leah Ssempasa 09 Turebergs FK 9.95 q
2  Ingrid Torssander 09 Hammarby IF 10.60 q
3  Abigail Jöfelt 09 Turebergs FK 10.92
4  Tyra Dahlin 09 Sundbybergs IK 11.14
5  Joline Lidström 09 Turebergs FK 12.29 PB
6  Ebba Sahlstedt 09 Hammarby IF 12.76

  Greta Sandvik 09 Turebergs FK DNS
   

F9 (2009) 60 m Final       
                 

1  My Olsson 09 IF Göta Karlstad 9.75
2  Leah Ssempasa 09 Turebergs FK 9.86
3  Astrid Isacson 09 Huddinge AIS 9.87 PB
4  Tuva Eckerberg 09 Täby IS 10.01 PB
5  Molly Envall 09 Turebergs FK 10.17
6  Stephanie Rimér 09 Turebergs FK 10.41
7  Lily Dymling 09 Vallentuna FK 10.67 PB
8  Ingrid Torssander 09 Hammarby IF 10.68

   

F9 (2009) 400 m A       
                 

1  My Olsson 09 IF Göta Karlstad 77.87 PB
2  Leah Ssempasa 09 Turebergs FK 78.81
3  Astrid Isacson 09 Huddinge AIS 85.22 PB
4  Freja Kagevik 09 Turebergs FK 88.32
5  Stella Jagiello 09 Turebergs FK 91.04 PB
6  Alva Brundin 09 KFUM Örebro 92.29
7  Matilda Ouchterlony 09 Turebergs FK 94.82 PB
8  Vera Wilnier 09 Turebergs FK 97.80 PB

  Saba Rubensson 09 Turebergs FK DNS



   

F9 (2009) 400 m B       
                 

1  Molly Envall 09 Turebergs FK 87.57
2  Linn Elsässer Haldin 09 Hanvikens SK 89.49
3  Elsa Danielsson 09 IFK Lidingö 91.19
4  Louise Wettersand 09 Danderyds SK 91.27
5  Agnes Roslund 09 Hammarby IF 92.35
6  Amanda Broberg Rydqvist 09 Hammarby IF 93.57
7  Ingrid Torssander 09 Hammarby IF 96.58
8  Greta Sandvik 09 Turebergs FK 105.54

  Thea Ljung 09 Turebergs FK DNS
   

F9 (2009) 400 m C       
                 

1  Hilda Orling 09 Turebergs FK 89.92
2  Abigail Jöfelt 09 Turebergs FK 90.35
3  Julia Zangerl 09 Hammarby IF 94.68
4  Katja Sköldberg 09 Hammarby IF 96.63
5  Maj-Lis Lindberg 09 Turebergs FK 97.83
6  Lisa Arroyo 09 Turebergs FK 99.00
7  Laura Huayna Fernández 09 Turebergs FK 104.12

  Saga Martinsson 09 Turebergs FK DNS
   

F9 (2009) 400 m D       
                 

1  Elise Wiklund 09 Turebergs FK 85.89
2  Emelie Milani 09 Turebergs FK 89.00
3  Cecilia Melander 09 Turebergs FK 93.23
4  Lovisa Thörnblad 09 Danderyds SK 94.28
5  Vally Granqvist 09 Hellas FK 94.92
6  Freja Ahlepil 09 Turebergs FK 94.95
7  Agnes Sildeby 09 Turebergs FK 98.82
8  Tyra Dahlin 09 Sundbybergs IK 99.29

  Isabella Pluntky 09 Turebergs FK DNS
   

F9 (2009) 400 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heat pl  
1  My Olsson 09 IF Göta Karlstad 77.87 1 1 PB
2  Leah Ssempasa 09 Turebergs FK 78.81 1 2
3  Astrid Isacson 09 Huddinge AIS 85.22 1 3 PB
4  Elise Wiklund 09 Turebergs FK 85.89 4 1
5  Molly Envall 09 Turebergs FK 87.57 2 1
6  Freja Kagevik 09 Turebergs FK 88.32 1 4
7  Emelie Milani 09 Turebergs FK 89.00 4 2
8  Linn Elsässer Haldin 09 Hanvikens SK 89.49 2 2
9  Hilda Orling 09 Turebergs FK 89.92 3 1

10  Abigail Jöfelt 09 Turebergs FK 90.35 3 2
11  Stella Jagiello 09 Turebergs FK 91.04 1 5 PB
12  Elsa Danielsson 09 IFK Lidingö 91.19 2 3
13  Louise Wettersand 09 Danderyds SK 91.27 2 4
14  Alva Brundin 09 KFUM Örebro 92.29 1 6
15  Agnes Roslund 09 Hammarby IF 92.35 2 5
16  Cecilia Melander 09 Turebergs FK 93.23 4 3
17  Amanda Broberg Rydqvist 09 Hammarby IF 93.57 2 6
18  Lovisa Thörnblad 09 Danderyds SK 94.28 4 4
19  Julia Zangerl 09 Hammarby IF 94.68 3 3
20  Matilda Ouchterlony 09 Turebergs FK 94.82 1 7 PB
21  Vally Granqvist 09 Hellas FK 94.92 4 5
22  Freja Ahlepil 09 Turebergs FK 94.95 4 6
23  Ingrid Torssander 09 Hammarby IF 96.58 2 7
24  Katja Sköldberg 09 Hammarby IF 96.63 3 4
25  Vera Wilnier 09 Turebergs FK 97.80 1 8 PB
26  Maj-Lis Lindberg 09 Turebergs FK 97.83 3 5
27  Agnes Sildeby 09 Turebergs FK 98.82 4 7
28  Lisa Arroyo 09 Turebergs FK 99.00 3 6
29  Tyra Dahlin 09 Sundbybergs IK 99.29 4 8
30  Laura Huayna Fernández 09 Turebergs FK 104.12 3 7
31  Greta Sandvik 09 Turebergs FK 105.54 2 8

  Thea Ljung 09 Turebergs FK DNS 2
  Saga Martinsson 09 Turebergs FK DNS 3
  Isabella Pluntky 09 Turebergs FK DNS 4
  Saba Rubensson 09 Turebergs FK DNS 1

   

F9 (2009) Längd       
                 

1  My Olsson 09 IF Göta Karlstad 3.65
2  Leah Ssempasa 09 Turebergs FK 3.59 PB
3  Tuva Eckerberg 09 Täby IS 3.50
4  Stephanie Rimér 09 Turebergs FK 3.22
5  Elise Wiklund 09 Turebergs FK 3.22
6  Edith Dinnesen 09 Turebergs FK 3.09
7  Emelie Milani 09 Turebergs FK 3.06
8  Molly Envall 09 Turebergs FK 3.05
9  Lily Dymling 09 Vallentuna FK 3.03 PB

10  Astrid Isacson 09 Huddinge AIS 3.01
11  Freja Kagevik 09 Turebergs FK 2.93
12  Hilda Orling 09 Turebergs FK 2.91
13  Stella Rybing 09 Turebergs FK 2.85
14  Maj-Lis Lindberg 09 Turebergs FK 2.84 PB
15  Abigail Jöfelt 09 Turebergs FK 2.80
16  Jill Lundmark 09 Turebergs FK 2.73
17  Isabella Pluntky 09 Turebergs FK 2.70
18  Lovisa Thörnblad 09 Danderyds SK 2.70
19  Ebba Wärn 09 IFK Lidingö 2.68
20  Stella Jagiello 09 Turebergs FK 2.68 PB
21  Astrid Bengtsson 09 Sundbybergs IK 2.67
22  Ingrid Torssander 09 Hammarby IF 2.66



23  Elsa Danielsson 09 IFK Lidingö 2.66
24  Thea Ljung 09 Turebergs FK 2.65
25  Alva Brundin 09 KFUM Örebro 2.64
26  Louise Wettersand 09 Danderyds SK 2.63
27  Amanda Broberg Rydqvist 09 Hammarby IF 2.62
28  Ana Onbiner 09 Sundbybergs IK 2.58
29  Ellen Engde 09 Turebergs FK 2.58
30  Sofia Arnberg 09 Danderyds SK 2.57
31  Midla Kritz 09 Hammarby IF 2.56
32  Ella Lundgren 09 Turebergs FK 2.56
33  Saba Rubensson 09 Turebergs FK 2.53
34  Agnes Sildeby 09 Turebergs FK 2.53
35  Joline Lidström 09 Turebergs FK 2.50
36  Matilda Ouchterlony 09 Turebergs FK 2.50
37  Lisa Arroyo 09 Turebergs FK 2.48
38  Agnes Roslund 09 Hammarby IF 2.45
39  Amanda Frykström 09 Hammarby IF 2.44
40  Julia Zangerl 09 Hammarby IF 2.43
41  Cecilia Melander 09 Turebergs FK 2.42
42  Tyra Dahlin 09 Sundbybergs IK 2.42
43  Linn Elsässer Haldin 09 Hanvikens SK 2.40
44  Vera Wilnier 09 Turebergs FK 2.38 PB
45  Stina Wigren 09 Turebergs FK 2.36
46  Bella Holmlund 09 Hammarby IF 2.36
47  Alice Maidell 09 Turebergs FK 2.35
48  Ellen Holmsten 09 Sundbybergs IK 2.35
49  Liv Richter Liljegren 09 Turebergs FK 2.35
50  Lily Toth 09 Hammarby IF 2.33
51  Livia Sandström 09 Turebergs FK 2.33
52  Vally Granqvist 09 Hellas FK 2.32
53  Molly Bodin 09 Rånäs 4H 2.31
54  Sonja Gartz Lidén 09 Turebergs FK 2.29
55  Saga Martinsson 09 Turebergs FK 2.26
56  Katja Sköldberg 09 Hammarby IF 2.24
57  Tess Liljegren 09 Turebergs FK 2.18
58  Laura Huayna Fernández 09 Turebergs FK 2.11
59  Elin Larsson 09 Hammarby IF 2.08
60  Freja Ahlepil 09 Turebergs FK 2.05
61  Ester Nilsson 09 Sundbybergs IK 1.96
62  Ebba Sahlstedt 09 Hammarby IF 1.91

               

E Lundgren 2.56 2.38 2.34
F Kagevik 2.83 2.93 2.40
K Sköldberg 2.24 2.05 X
J Zangerl 2.43 2.19 2.04
M Envall 2.89 3.05 2.47
J Lidström 2.27 2.50 2.45
L Sandström 2.18 2.33 2.13
F Ahlepil 2.05 1.78 1.72
Broberg Rydqvist 2.62 2.38 2.51
A Maidell 2.35 2.30 2.08
Huayna Fernández 2.11 2.10 2.05
E Danielsson 2.66 2.55 2.49
S Wigren 2.32 2.36 2.27
H Orling 2.91 2.73 2.46
V Wilnier X 2.38 2.28
E Dinnesen 2.82 2.39 3.09
T Ljung 2.60 2.65 2.65
C Melander 2.39 2.09 2.42
T Liljegren 2.18 2.10 X
B Holmlund 2.10 2.36 2.29
M Olsson 3.57 3.55 3.65
A Roslund 2.33 2.45 2.39
T Eckerberg 3.50 3.35 3.41
J Lundmark 2.47 2.47 2.73
L Dymling 3.02 3.03 2.92
T Dahlin 2.42 X 2.37
E Sahlstedt 1.91 1.89 1.70
L Wettersand 2.63 2.53 2.43
A Isacson 3.01 2.93 2.68
S Martinsson X 2.26 2.22
E Milani 3.06 2.90 2.99
L Ssempasa 3.59 3.38 3.34
M Ouchterlony 2.44 2.43 2.50
S Gartz Lidén 2.29 2.21 2.24
I Pluntky 2.70 2.40 2.50
L Thörnblad 2.70 2.43 2.39
A Brundin 2.64 2.62 2.64
V Granqvist X 2.20 2.32
E Holmsten X 2.35 2.26
M Kritz X 2.51 2.56
M Bodin 2.24 2.21 2.31
Richter Liljegre 2.14 2.35 X
L Toth 2.28 2.05 2.33
L Arroyo 2.48 2.24 1.96
E Wiklund 3.22 3.06 X
S Arnberg 2.36 2.57 2.28
E Larsson 2.04 1.62 2.08
M-L Lindberg 2.84 2.52 2.73
S Rubensson 2.53 2.43 2.53
S Jagiello 2.68 2.32 2.61
Elsässer Haldin 2.22 2.37 2.40



E Engde 2.58 2.42 2.49
I Torssander 2.66 2.48 2.63
E Wärn 2.68 2.64 2.53
S Rybing 2.85 2.65 2.73
A Frykström 2.44 2.33 2.39
S Rimér 3.22 2.76 3.08
A Bengtsson 2.66 2.60 2.67
E Nilsson 1.96 1.83 1.93
A Jöfelt 2.80 2.74 2.54
A Onbiner 2.21 2.53 2.58
A Sildeby 2.53 2.36 2.45
F8 (2010) 60 m Heat 1       
                 

1  Nora Blom 10 Turebergs FK 11.26 q
2  Ebba Bergtass 10 Turebergs FK 11.60
3  Ella Strunke 10 Turebergs FK 11.61 PB
4  Klara Magnusson 10 Turebergs FK 11.63
5  Felicia Henningsson 10 Sundbybergs IK 12.45
6  Elsa Moland 10 Turebergs FK 12.48
7  Bella Karlberg 10 Hanvikens SK 12.51
8  Sigrid Gyllenvråk Eriksson 10 Turebergs FK 12.88

   

F8 (2010) 60 m Heat 2       
                 

1  Naomi Carlson 10 Hellas FK 10.90 q PB
2  Angelika Adamsson 10 Hanvikens SK 11.39 q
3  Moa Fagerström 10 Hanvikens SK 11.90
4  Elise Allison 01 Turebergs FK 12.29
5  Cajsa Sundén 10 Hellas FK 12.37
6  Alva Lundström 10 Turebergs FK 12.43
7  Idun Elenius 10 Turebergs FK 12.55
8  Majken Malmén 10 Hanvikens SK 13.52

   

F8 (2010) 60 m Heat 3       
                 

1  Lilly Östberg 10 Hanvikens SK 11.00 q
2  Elissa Younan 10 Sundbybergs IK 11.19 q
3  Ellen Littorin-Pousette 10 Alunda SK 11.52 PB
4  Poppy Bjurlemark 10 Turebergs FK 11.66
5  Alice Holm 10 Hanvikens SK 11.86
6  Oihane Guzman 10 Turebergs FK 12.66
7  Elsa Fandén 10 Turebergs FK 13.01
8  Selma Gjervaldsaeter 10 Turebergs FK 13.51

   

F8 (2010) 60 m Heat 4       
                 

1  Livia Granquist 10 Bromma IF 10.82 q PB
2  Greta Rise 10 Turebergs FK 11.62
3  Emmy Hagstedt 10 Turebergs FK 12.21
4  Anna Saleh 10 Turebergs FK 12.25
5  Ester Cumming 10 Hellas FK 13.18
6  Lucia Arroyo 10 Turebergs FK 13.44
7  Alma Lugnfors 10 Hellas FK 13.49

   

F8 (2010) 60 m Heat 5       
                 

1  Emma Håkansson 10 Turebergs FK 10.89 q
2  Meja Jonsson 10 Turebergs FK 11.30 q
3  Ebba Holmström 10 Hanvikens SK 11.39
4  Edit Nordlander 10 IF Linnéa 11.52 PB
5  Elise Emm Östlund 10 Sundbybergs IK 11.83
6  Vera Sydow 10 Turebergs FK 12.17
7  Greta Khan 10 Sundbybergs IK 12.20
8  Alicia Blomberg 10 Turebergs FK 12.34 PB

   

F8 (2010) 60 m Final       
                 

1  Livia Granquist 10 Bromma IF 10.41 PB
2  Emma Håkansson 10 Turebergs FK 10.85
3  Lilly Östberg 10 Hanvikens SK 10.86
4  Meja Jonsson 10 Turebergs FK 10.97
5  Elissa Younan 10 Sundbybergs IK 10.98
6  Naomi Carlson 10 Hellas FK 11.16
7  Nora Blom 10 Turebergs FK 11.24
8  Angelika Adamsson 10 Hanvikens SK 11.59

   

F8 (2010) Längd       
                 

1  Emma Håkansson 10 Turebergs FK 2.89
2  Greta Rise 10 Turebergs FK 2.83
3  Ellen Littorin-Pousette 10 Alunda SK 2.80
4  Lilly Östberg 10 Hanvikens SK 2.78
5  Edit Nordlander 10 IF Linnéa 2.73 PB
6  Livia Granquist 10 Bromma IF 2.70
7  Nora Blom 10 Turebergs FK 2.67 PB
8  Ebba Bergtass 10 Turebergs FK 2.63
9  Anna Saleh 10 Turebergs FK 2.58

10  Ella Strunke 10 Turebergs FK 2.55 PB
11  Alice Holm 10 Hanvikens SK 2.53
12  Elise Allison 01 Turebergs FK 2.51
13  Klara Magnusson 10 Turebergs FK 2.49
14  Greta Khan 10 Sundbybergs IK 2.47
15  Bella Karlberg 10 Hanvikens SK 2.43
16  Elise Emm Östlund 10 Sundbybergs IK 2.40
17  Angelika Adamsson 10 Hanvikens SK 2.37
18  Ebba Holmström 10 Hanvikens SK 2.36
19  Alma Lugnfors 10 Hellas FK 2.30
20  Vera Sydow 10 Turebergs FK 2.30
21  Felicia Henningsson 10 Sundbybergs IK 2.28
22  Naomi Carlson 10 Hellas FK 2.23



23  Meja Jonsson 10 Turebergs FK 2.23
24  Cajsa Sundén 10 Hellas FK 2.23
25  Moa Fagerström 10 Hanvikens SK 2.20
26  Elsa Moland 10 Turebergs FK 2.15
27  Idun Elenius 10 Turebergs FK 2.10
28  Elsa Fandén 10 Turebergs FK 2.10
29  Sigrid Gyllenvråk Eriksson 10 Turebergs FK 2.04
30  Lucia Arroyo 10 Turebergs FK 2.04
31  Alva Lundström 10 Turebergs FK 1.98
32  Majken Malmén 10 Hanvikens SK 1.95
33  Selma Gjervaldsaeter 10 Turebergs FK 1.95
34  Alicia Blomberg 10 Turebergs FK 1.93
35  Ester Cumming 10 Hellas FK 1.86
36  Oihane Guzman 10 Turebergs FK 1.74
37  Emmy Hagstedt 10 Turebergs FK 1.74

               

G Khan 2.16 X 2.47
L Arroyo X X 2.04
G Rise 2.83 2.69 2.79
Gyllenvråk Eriks 2.04 2.02 1.99
A Holm 1.94 2.47 2.53
E Hagstedt 1.74 X X
N Carlson 2.06 2.23 2.20
E Allison 2.35 2.51 2.23
E Cumming X 1.80 1.86
A Adamsson 2.37 2.22 2.24
M Jonsson 2.23 2.10 1.98
A Lugnfors 2.07 2.30 1.91
K Magnusson 2.44 2.42 2.49
C Sundén 2.07 1.93 2.23
N Blom 2.63 2.64 2.67
E Håkansson 2.87 2.89 2.68
F Henningsson 2.15 2.21 2.28
E Moland 2.15 1.93 2.09
E Bergtass 2.63 2.45 2.22
I Elenius 2.00 2.08 2.10
M Malmén 1.95 1.56 1.94
A Saleh 2.58 2.40 2.31
E Strunke 2.52 2.55 X
V Sydow X 2.30 2.06
Littorin-Pousett 2.74 2.67 2.80
B Karlberg 2.43 1.79 2.04
A Blomberg 1.93 1.93 1.74
M Fagerström 2.18 2.17 2.20
L Östberg 2.78 2.36 2.65
S Gjervaldsaeter 1.93 1.90 1.95
E Nordlander 2.73 2.63 2.40
E Emm Östlund X 2.40 2.37
E Fandén 1.86 2.10 X
E Holmström 2.32 2.36 2.30
L Granquist 2.70 2.53 X
O Guzman 1.74 1.63 1.73
A Lundström 1.98 1.85 1.84


